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Lot 30
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond ring, the central oval cabochon opal with a
diamond surround, ring size M

Lot 230
Estimate

£2,400.00 -
£2,800.00

Description

Ceylon sapphire and diamond set star brooch, the central sapphire with no
indications of heating at 4.4 carats with a diamond surround, 43mm
diameter, together with certificate

Lot 286
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of amber earrings, of bead form, together with a pair of beads, (4)

Lot 475
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold and diamond set ring, the cross over head set with two round
cut diamonds, ring size O

Lot 519
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

George V Silver gilt and tortoiseshell trinket box, London 1913, maker
Mappin and Webb, in the form of a demi-lune side table, the lid with leaf
and scroll cast frieze, on three acanthus leaf decorated reeded legs with ball
and claw feet united by leaf cast swags, 18cm wide

https://www.bishopandmillerauctions.co.uk/


Lot 559
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Nine carat gold cased, open face pocket watch, the engine turned gilt dial
signed Le Conte Geneve, Roman numerals, crown wound, the case back
with central blank shield shaped cartouche surrounded by scrolls and
flower heads, the case 38mm diameter

Lot 579
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

J.W. Benson 9 carat gold cased hunter pocket watch, the case enclosing a
white enamelled dial with Roman numerals and subsidiary seconds dial,
crown wound, the case 49mm diameter

Lot 594
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Curtis stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch the signed silver dial with
baton numerals and date aperture at the three o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case 34mm diameter

Lot 615
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Bueche-Girod 18 carat gold ladies wristwatch, the signed gold dial with
baton numerals, manual wound, the case 22mm x 32mm

Lot 629
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Benruss military brushed steel wristwatch, the dial with Arabic numerals,
24 hour markers to the inner ring, the case back dated July 1968, manual
wound, the case 34mm diameter, on a green nato strap

Lot 642
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Rolex 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed champagne
sunburst dial with retailers name Alex Clark Co London, Arabic numerals,
subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre, manual wound, the case 29mm
diameter, with Alex Clark Co Ltd box

Lot 643
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Omega silver cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
and baton numerals, subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre, the case
back hallmarked for Birmingham 1936, manual wound, the case 30mm
diameter



Lot 644
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Omega De Ville ladies stainless steel cased wristwatch, the signed dial with
baton numerals, quartz movement, the case 19mm diameter, in an Omega
box

Lot 645
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Gradus 9 carat gold ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with baton
numerals, manual wound, on a 9 carat gold bracelet, the dial 14mm wide
by 16mm high

Lot 648
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Omega Seamaster gentleman's wristwatch, the white signed dial with gilt
batons, date aperture to the 3 o'clcok position, quartz movement, the case
33mm diameter

Lot 649
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Raymond Weil gold plated gentleman's wristwatch, the signed white dial
with clear paste numerals, quartz movement, the case 31mm diameter

Lot 616
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Nivada Autovetic gentleman's gilt cased watch, the signed tigers eye effect
dial with gilt batons and date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, quartz
movement, on a gilt bracelet, the case 35mm diameter, boxed

Lot 617
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Continental silver cased wristwatch, the white dial with Arabic numerals
and subsidiary seconds dial, concealed winding crown, the case 34mm
diameter

Lot 618
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Avia Olympic gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
gilt batons, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, manual wound, the case
34mm diameter, together with an Ebel steel cased gentleman's wristwatch,
the signed dial with silver batons, manual wound, the case 32mm
diameter, (2)



Lot 619
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Timex stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
chrome batons, chrome and blue hands, date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, automatic movement, the case 34mm diameter

Lot 620
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Omega Speedmaster mark III automatic gentleman's stainless steel
wristwatch, the deep case housing the black enamel dial with two
subsidiary dials and date aperture, case ref 176.002, movement number
35599477, calibre 1040, the case 43mm diameter

Lot 621
Estimate

£2,000.00 -
£3,000.00

Description

Rolex Oysterdate gentleman's wristwatch circa 1950's, the signed dial with
gilt arrow batons and red date aperture at the three o'clock position,
original dial and bracelet, Super Oyster Crown, automatic movement, the
case 35mm diameter, in original box with kickstand

Lot 622
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Highly unusual Barraclough Leeds gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch,
the signed white dial with Arabic numeral, outer minutes track and centre
sweep seconds, in a Borgel case, the case 28mm diameter

Lot 623
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Rare Zenith World War One officers silver trench wristwatch, the signed
white dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual
wound, the case 35mm diameter

Lot 624
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Prefect compressor style gentleman's wristwatch the green dial with baton
numerals and date aperture at the three o'clock position, black rotating
outer bezel, manual wound, the case 43mm diameter

Lot 625
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Rocail waterproof gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, the signed black
dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound , the
case 27mm wide



Lot 626
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Zenith military stainless steel wristwatch, circa 1940's, the signed black
dial with Arabic and baton numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual
wound, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 627
Estimate

£250.00 - £300.00

Description

World War II Kriegsmarine wristwatch by Festa, the dial marked "KM
720", with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound,
the case 31mm diameter

Lot 628
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Omega "thin arrow" RAF issue stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the
black dial with Arabic numerals, luminous markers, sword hands and
centre seconds, thin military arrow to the lower centre, fixed bar lug case
with issue markings '/\ 6645 101000 6B/542 1478/53', the case 37mm
diameter

Lot 679
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Omega steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals and outer minutes track, manual wound, the case 31mm
diameter

Lot 690
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Eight gentlemen's wristwatches, including Rotos, Gudax, Expert etc.,
manual and automatic movements, (8)

Lot 706
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Seiko Quartz LC calculator wristwatch, the dial with rectangular screen
and arrangement of twenty four buttons, quartz movement, the case 35mm
x 42mm

Lot 31
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat white gold sapphire and diamond ring, set with emerald cut
sapphires and round cut diamonds, ring size N 1/2

Lot 32
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Diamond eternity ring, the ring set with nineteen marquise cut diamonds,
ring size J



Lot 33
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Pair of jade and diamond set earrings having a dome jade to the top and a
diamond set bar and claw mount to the ball jade drop, 47mm long

Lot 34
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian topaz ring, with a central pink topaz flanked by garnets, ring size
O

Lot 35
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and sapphire ring, with two sapphires and three
diamonds to the head, ring size O

Lot 36
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Loose gemstones, approximately 17.98 carat of loose sapphires, (qty)

Lot 37
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Victorian cameo brooch, of large proportions, the carved figure with a
bonnet, housed within a yellow metal frame, 72mm high

Lot 38
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat white gold ring, set with a pear cut stone, ring size P

Lot 39
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Unusual diamond and intaglio ring, the blue intaglio carved with a crest
having twelve round cut diamonds set to white metal, ring size O

Lot 40
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold cufflinks, with engine turned discs, 4.9 grams

Lot 41
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Four amber necklaces, three of pebble form, one with polished pebbles, (4)



Lot 42
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Ruby and white sapphire set ring, the yellow metal ring with a central ruby
and white sapphire surround, ring size L

Lot 43
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold sapphire set ring, the central emerald cut sapphire flanked by
cubic zirconia, ring size K

Lot 44
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl and sapphire set ring, with five sapphires and four pearls
to the head, ring size Q

Lot 45
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

14 carat gold garnet set ring, the raised dome head set with sixteen garnets,
ring size J, 4.7 grams

Lot 46
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Pair of Chinese yellow metal cufflinks, with characters to the front, 18
grams, 16mm long

Lot 47
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Pair of yellow metal Saudi Arabian cufflinks, with a khanjar and disc to
each link, 6.8 grams

Lot 48
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Citrine stick pin, with an emerald cut citrine above a pin

Lot 49
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and ruby brooch, as a chick in running position,
with a diamond covered body and a ruby to the eye, 30mm long

Lot 50
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Loose gemstones, approximately 30 carats of ruby, red and pink
gemstones, (qty)



Lot 51
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Pair of carved turquoise earrings, with three pebbles above a carved drop,
35mm long

Lot 52
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set bracelet, the links set with twenty-six round cut
diamonds, 18cm long, 40.9 grams

Lot 53
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with three round cut diamonds to the head,
ring size O 1/2

Lot 54
Estimate

£3,500.00 -
£4,500.00

Description

Columbian emerald and diamond set pendant necklace, the Columbian
emerald pear cut at 4.03 carats with a diamond surround, the pendant
34mm high, the emerald with a certificate

Lot 56
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Yellow metal chain, with a 9 carat rose gold clip and yellow metal chain,
28.1 grams, 22.5cm long

Lot 57
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Tahiti pearl necklace, with a row of pearls and a silver clasp, the pearls
approximately 16mm diameter, 47cm long

Lot 58
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold ruby and diamond ring, the central ruby flanked by a
diamond to either shoulder, ring size N

Lot 60
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold brooch, with a central flower design to the diamond shape
brooch, 42mm diameter



Lot 55
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond set gentleman's ring, the wide ring with bark effect
set with a round cut diamond to the top corner, the diamond
approximately 5.45mm diameter

Lot 59
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Queen Victoria interest brooch, a silver and enamel clover leaf brooch for
the Queen's Visit 1900 Children's Entertainment Executive, housed within
the original case, together with a 15 carat gold and enamel Naval sweet
heart brooch, (2)

Lot 650
Estimate

£600.00 - £1,000.00

Description

Breitling Top Time stainless steel cased chronograph wristwatch, the
signed dial with baton numerals, outer tachymeter scale and two
subsidiary dials, case back numbered 2002, the case 37mm diameter

Lot 717
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Bueche-Girod 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial
with gilt hands, quartz movement, on a 9 carat mesh bracelet, the case
35mm diameter

Lot 756
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Rodania 9 carat gold ladies wristwatch, the signed champagne dial with
baton numerals, manual wound, the case 16mm diameter, on a 9 carat
mesh bracelet, housed within an original box

Lot 231
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Tiffany, a platinum diamond and ruby pendant necklace, with five
graduated round cut diamonds terminating with a ruby to the bottom,
23mm long

Lot 232
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat gold, sapphire and diamond set ring, in the form of a flower set
with fifteen sapphires and three diamonds, ring size K

Lot 233
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

18 carat gold aquamarine and diamond ring, the three aquamarines
totalling 1.88 carats separated by six diamonds, ring size P



Lot 234
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Diamond and sapphire set ring, the round cut sapphire above the two
round cut diamonds with further diamonds to the shoulders, ring size R

Lot 235
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Gold ruby and diamond crescent brooch, with a flower set with a ruby and
diamond surround with further diamonds trailing from stems, 27mm high

Lot 236
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of jade, diamond and sapphire earrings, the drop with a tapered jade
and sapphire with diamonds bars, 45mm long

Lot 237
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian enamel and pearl mourning bracelet, with an black enamel front
set with pearls to a flower on yellow metal, 13 grams, 6.5cm diameter

Lot 238
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Art Deco Bakelite cherry amber necklace, with a graduated set of beads,
102cm long

Lot 239
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Pearl and diamond clasp necklace, the three strand pearl necklace with a
square diamond set clasp, 43cm long

Lot 240
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold banded agate ring, the oval agate set with four claws, ring size
Q 1/2

Lot 241
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Scottish brooches, each in silver, to include a thistle brooch, another and a
Celtic design brooch, (3)

Lot 242
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Gemstone set bracelet, with yellow, green and orange stones set to the loop
linked yellow and white metal bracelet, 20cm long



Lot 243
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

1960's style silver ring, with a domed top with wide shank, L

Lot 244
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Chinese jade and white metal bracelet, with four panels of jade and
engraved white metal mounts, 75mm diameter

Lot 245
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

19th Century emerald and diamond set ring, with five emeralds and four
diamonds to the head with scroll shoulders, ring size Q

Lot 246
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

19th Century yellow metal Chinese Canton ivory brooch, carved with a
figural scene set to a yellow metal mount, 16.2 grams, 53mm high

Lot 247
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Set of six Victorian buttons, decorated in enamels with flower sprigs and a
gilt blue edge, (6)

Lot 248
Estimate

£2,000.00 -
£3,000.00

Description

Eileen Coyne, a gold mounted ruby and tourmaline necklace, the panel
pendant carved with an Oriental figure seated with a purple panel above
and below, on a five row ruby and green stone bead necklace, with a hook
shaped clasp marked 22c and signed, together with the case, the pendant
10cm long

Lot 249
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

North American turquoise Navajo style pendant, with a oval turquoise and
red stone to the leaf and flower design

Lot 250
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Cartier, a diamond set flower head ring, the central diamond at
approximately 1.2 carat with a round cut diamond surround forming a
flower head, ring size Q



Lot 251
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Five intaglio seals, three carved with classical figures, a bird and a leaf
carved example, the largest 20mm long (5)

Lot 252
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian yellow metal signet ring, with a shield head and black enamel
monogram, 3.2 grams, ring size M

Lot 253
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, set with three sapphires and four
diamonds, ring size M

Lot 254
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Loose gemstones, approximately 17.46 carats of ruby, red and pink
gemstones, (qty)

Lot 653
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Accurist gold plated gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
Arabic numerals, automatic movement, the case 34mm diameter, on a non
contemporary blue and black striped strap, with box

Lot 61
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

10 carat white gold diamond set ring, the head with nine princess cut
diamonds at a total of 0.50 carat, with certificate, ring size O

Lot 256
Estimate

£2,500.00 -
£3,500.00

Description

Columbian Emerald and diamond set ring, the Columbian emerald at 1.41
carat and a diamond surround estimated at 1 carat in total set to a white
metal shank, ring size N 1/2

Lot 476
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Yard-o-led 9ct gold propelling pencil, with engine turned case, in original
box



Lot 477
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Eversharp fountain pen and desk stand/ashtray, the pen with green
marble effect exterior, the onyx stand with adjustable pen holder

Lot 478
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Sampson Mordan gold coloured metal sliding toothpick, of hexagonal form
with seal top

Lot 479
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Swan self-filler fountain pen, Blackbird self-filling pen, Kenrick &
Jefferson super pen , with black wavy line decorated body, unnamed
fountain pen, (4)

Lot 480
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Cross gold plated pen and pencil set, in original box

Lot 481
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Cartier Must de Cartier fountain pen, the lapis lazuli effect body with gilt
and silver coloured bands, in a fitted gilt red leather box

Lot 482
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Parker Duofold Jr fountain pen and a Parker Duofold fountain pen, both
with green marble effect bodies and gilt bands, (2)

Lot 483
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Parker Duofold fountain pen, the black body with gilt bands and retailers
name T.E. Harris Denver, Swan leverless fountain pen, the black body with
gilt bands, (2)

Lot 484
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Two Mont Blanc Meiserstuck ballpoint pens and a matching pencil, all
with black and gilt bodies, in a Mont Blanc black leather travelling case



Lot 485
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Three Parker fountain pens with green, blue and silver banded bodies, the
green bodied pen with scratch engraved name (3)

Lot 486
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Burnham No50 fountain pen, with blue marble effect body, Burnham B48
fountain pen with green marble effect body, Swan leverless fountain pen
with green marble effect body, (3)

Lot 487
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Conway Stewart 85L fountain pen, the black body with gilt bands, Onoto
fountain pen, the body with red and black marble effect, Mentmore
Diploma fountain pen, the body with red and black marble effect, (3)

Lot 488
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Swan sterling silver fountain pen, with engine turned case

Lot 489
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Montblanc Meiserstuck No.149 fountain pen, the black body with gilt
bands, in a slip case

Lot 490
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Mont Blanc Meisterstuck fountain pen, in black with gold coloured metal
bands, 14.5cm long, housed within its original box and slip case

Lot 491
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Yard-o-led 9ct gold propelling pencil, with engine turned case, in original
box

Lot 492
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Mont Blanc ball point pen, the maroon body with gilt bands



Lot 493
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Waterman fountain pen and two ballpoint pens, Parker fountain pen and
two ballpoint pens, Mont Blanc ballpoint pen, Sheaffer ballpoint pen, (8)

Lot 494
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Dunhill fountain pen, the body with black glitter exterior and gilt fittings,
in a presentation box and slip case containing five spare ink cartridges

Lot 495
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Three Waterman fountain pens, with blue and gilt exteriors, in fitted boxes
with slip cases, (3)

Lot 496
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Dupont gold plated ballpoint pen, housed within a fitted box with slip case

Lot 498
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Caran d'Ache gold plated ballpoint pen in fitted box with slip case, two
Waterman fountain pens, with blue and gilt exteriors, in fitted boxes with
slip cases, (3)

Lot 287
Estimate

£350.00 - £450.00

Description

Victorian coral brooch, with a branch above roses, 60mm diameter, cased

Lot 288
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

20th Century bracelet, with arched of rose, yellow and white metal, 19.5cm
long

Lot 289
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of amber cufflinks, with oval cabochon cut amber beads to the
cufflinks, 20mm long

Lot 290
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Jade necklace, with green leaf carved beads, 50cm long



Lot 291
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Diamond set cluster ring, with a central rose cut diamond at 1.22 carat and
two rows of diamonds to the edge, ring size O

Lot 292
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of lapis lazuli and ruby cufflinks, carved as flowers with ball finials,
15mm diameter

Lot 293
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Nine row jade necklace, with nine rows of facetted jade stones

Lot 294
Estimate

£1,400.00 - £1,800.00

Description

19th Century carved cameo ring, the head carved with a portrait and with a
diamond surround and scroll shoulders, ring size L

Lot 295
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Jade necklace, of bead form in green, 43cm long

Lot 296
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of jade and lapis lazuli cufflinks, carved as beads to either end of the
link

Lot 297
Estimate

£2,200.00 -
£2,600.00

Description

Platinum and diamond set ring, the central diamond at 0.84 carats with
round and baguette diamonds to the edge, ring size O

Lot 298
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of silver and lapis lazuli cufflinks, housed within an Aspinal of London
box, with an inset lapis lazuli head and silver edge, 14mm diameter



Lot 299
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Coral suite of jewellery, to include a bead necklace and a matching pair of
earrings, (3)

Lot 300
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the head of navette form with all over
diamonds and a further diamond to each shoulder, an estimated total
diamond weight of 1 carat, ring size N

Lot 301
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Lapis lazuli jewellery suite, to include a necklace, brooch and a pair of
earrings, (4)

Lot 302
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of emerald and silver gilt cufflinks, with oval facetted ends on silver
gilt mounts, 15mm long

Lot 303
Estimate

£6,000.00 -
£9,000.00

Description

Beautiful Ceylon sapphire and diamond set ring, the central cushion cut
sapphire at 9.71 carats with no indications of heating surrounded by round
cut diamonds, the sapphire with certificate, ring size N 1/2

Lot 304
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of lapis lazuli and enamel cufflinks, with a ball drop and opposing gilt
metal enamel drop

Lot 305
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Nine row red hardstone necklace, with nine rows of facetted stones

Lot 306
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the central round opal with a
diamond projected surround, ring size P



Lot 307
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald and diamond pendant, with a row of six diamonds to
the bar leading to the pear cut emerald, together with the attached 18 carat
gold chain, the pendant 28mm long

Lot 308
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond set ring, the central sapphire with a
diamond to either side, ring size L

Lot 309
Estimate

£1,600.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Diamond and sapphire set ring, the central diamond at 0.63 carat in size
with a sapphire surround on white metal, ring size M

Lot 310
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

15 carat gold ruby and pearl set ring, with two rubies and three pearls, ring
size Q

Lot 311
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat gold, ruby and diamond set ring, in the form of a flower set with
ten rubies and two diamonds, ring size K

Lot 62
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold padlock gate bracelet, with twist and bar links and padlock
clasp, 15.5 grams

Lot 63
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Enamel and diamond set bracelet, the bracelet set with five diamonds with
an enamel back and a pair of pearls, all set to yellow metal, 65mm
diameter

Lot 64
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Art Nouveau enamel pendant necklace, the shaped enamel pendant with a
figure with raised arms holding a garland of flowers attached to two
smaller enamel panels and a yellow metal chain, the pendant 40mm high



Lot 65
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Diamond set bar brooch, the round cut diamond in a star mount and bar
back, 50mm long

Lot 66
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Tiffany & Co, an 18 carat gold cross over brooch, 6.9 grams, 33mm
diameter

Lot 67
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold amethyst and diamond set ring, the naivet� cut amethyst
with a diamond surround, ring size R

Lot 68
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold gentleman's diamond solitaire ring, the central diamond at
approximately 0.8 carat, with claw setting, ring size V

Lot 69
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the head set with a central round cut
diamond and an eight diamond surround, ring size Q

Lot 70
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat gold amethyst and diamond set ring with a central oval amethyst
with four diamonds to the edge, ring size N

Lot 71
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Essex Crystal type set, with a tie pin and buttons, each with a horse to the
centre, (5)

Lot 72
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

10 carat white gold sapphire and diamond bracelet, with twelve oval
sapphires and diamond divides, 16cm long

Lot 73
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

15 carat gold and diamond set locket, the circular pendant with a central
round cut diamond, 11.8 grams, 32mm diameter



Lot 74
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat white gold and diamond set ear studs, each set with a
round cut diamond, approximately 0.20 carat each

Lot 75
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Jade set bracelet, with a row of ten carved green jade plaques with white
metal backing and clasp ends, 17cm long

Lot 76
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold gate bracelet, with a padlock clasp and wide bracelet, 25.9
grams

Lot 77
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

10 carat white gold sapphire and diamond pendant, with two oval
sapphires and diamond set divides, together with a white metal chain, the
pendant 33mm long

Lot 78
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Yellow metal pendant brooch, with a foliate decorated panel with foliate
edge and loop with pearl drops, 32mm diameter

Lot 79
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Diamond and onyx bar brooch, the central diamond set on onyx with a
pearl to either side, 55mm diameter

Lot 80
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Diamond set hunting interest brooch, with a diamond set horse shoe and
hunting horn bar brooch, 40mm long

Lot 81
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

15 carat gold sapphire and pearl brooch, with a row of three sapphires and
four pearls to the corners, 50mm diameter

Lot 82
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Loose opals, in various shapes to include a heart, wings, ovals, round and
oval, (qty)



Lot 83
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Carved diamond, coral, opal and emerald set stick pin, carved as an
African bust with diamond and emerald tiara and a coral and opal trim, the
bust 15mm high

Lot 84
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set necklace, the round cut diamond at
approximately 0.150 carat

Lot 85
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold bracelet, with twist and straight design, 4.2 grams

Lot 86
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and enamel butterfly brooch, with forty diamonds
and two rubies to the wings and body, an enamel ground to the wings,
62mm diameter

Lot 257
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Loose gemstones, approximately 28 carats of loose sapphires, (qty)

Lot 258
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the head set with three diamonds, ring size
O

Lot 259
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Gold Egyptian coin pendant, the central coin with a fret edge, 25mm
diameter

Lot 260
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Amber, comprising of various shaped and coloured beads and pebbles,
total weight 125 grams



Lot 261
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the diamonds set to the head to form a
flower with a further diamond to the shoulder, ring size P

Lot 262
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

10 carat gold pink tourmaline and diamond set earrings, the pink
tourmalines to the centre with a diamond surround, (2)

Lot 263
Estimate

£180.00 - £220.00

Description

Diamond and turquoise set ring, the head with a four turquoise central and
four diamonds to the corners, ring size K

Lot 264
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold fire opal and diamond set ring, the central fire opal with a
round cut diamond to either side, ring size P

Lot 265
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Rubellite tourmaline and diamond set bracelet, with three tourmalines and
rose cut diamonds

Lot 266
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pearls, two strings, some detached and no clasp, 32cm and 35cm

Lot 267
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold earrings, with three coloured gold in an arch form,
17mm high, 3 grams

Lot 268
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold citrine and hypersthene set earrings, of arched form set with
the stones, 13mm high

Lot 269
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Loose gemstones, approximately 20.04 carats of aquamarines, (qty)



Lot 270
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold diamond ear studs, both with round cut diamonds,
total approximate diamond weight 0.66 carat, (2)

Lot 271
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond solitaire ring, the princess cut diamond at
approximately 0.45 carat, ring size N

Lot 272
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Sapphire opal and diamond set insect brooch, with opals to the bodies with
diamond wings and sapphire eyes, 32mm long

Lot 273
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold opal set ring, the circular opal to the head, ring size M

Lot 274
Estimate

£2,400.00 -
£2,800.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald and diamond set ring, the central emerald at
approximately 2.7 carats with an emerald cut diamond and round cut
diamond surround containing twenty-eight diamonds, ring size R

Lot 275
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Impressive diamond and ruby snake ring, the snake head set with a 1.57
carat diamond and two rubies for eyes, ring size M

Lot 276
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of lapis lazuli and ruby cufflinks, of circular form with a ruby to the
centre, 14mm diameter

Lot 277
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Bulgari 18 carat white gold and diamond set ring B Zero ring, with the
Bulgari text to both edges and flexible band, ring size Z + 2



Lot 278
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Aquamarine and diamond set ring, with a central aquamarine at 1.33
carats and an estimated total diamond weight of 0.45 carats, ring size M
1/2

Lot 279
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Jade jewellery, to include a bangle, cufflinks, brooch and earrings, (6)

Lot 280
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Lapis lazuli jewellery suite, comprising of a necklace, earrings, brooch and
bracelet, (5)

Lot 281
Estimate

£1,500.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of diamond and emerald earrings, with a central round cut diamond
with emerald and diamond surround set to white metal, 16mm long

Lot 282
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of emerald cufflinks, with an oval emerald set into a silver mount,
15mm high

Lot 283
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Turquoise and lapis lazuli suite of jewellery, to include a bead necklace
with turquoise and lapis lazuli, a lapis lazuli brooch and a pair of earrings,
(4)

Lot 284
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,400.00

Description

Diamond set ring, the diamonds set to the rectangular head with pointed
angles, the estimated total diamond weight of 1 carat, ring size N 1/2

Lot 285
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Jade bracelet, from green to white in colour, 8cm diameter



Lot 497
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Parker white metal fountain pen in a fitted box with slip case, Parker
ballpoint pen, two Waterman fountain pens, with blue and gilt exteriors, in
fitted boxes with slip cases, (4)

Lot 518
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

George V novelty silver bookmark / magnifying glass, by Sampson
Mordan, Chester 1923, the glass framed by a `Man in the Moon`, the
bookmark inscribed `on.st.poll.i.see``Greetings from Illawalla`, 9cm long

Lot 595
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Two sterling silver gentleman's wristwatches, the dial with Arabic
numerals and subsidiary seconds dials, the cases 31mm and 33mm
diameter, (2)

Lot 596
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Helvetia gentleman's wristwatch circa 1940's, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals and outer minutes track, red seconds hand, manual wound, the
case 30mm diameter, Herald gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic numerals and outer minutes track, manual wound, the case 30mm,
(2)

Lot 597
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Commodore digital watch, with red dial bearing the Commodore logo,
quartz movement, the dial 33mm wide

Lot 598
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Invicta gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals interspersed with gilt diamond shaped markers, subsidiary
seconds dial, manual wound, the case 32mm

Lot 599
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oris gentleman's wristwatch circa 1960's, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 33mm
diameter



Lot 600
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

C. Fortescue Toowoomba waterproof gentleman's wristwatch, the signed
dial with Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, the case 27mm wide by
35mm high, on a Bonklip style bracelet

Lot 601
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Roamer stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals interspersed with batons, manual wound, the case 30mm
diameter

Lot 602
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Russian gentleman's divers watch, the blue dial with central depiction of a
submarine and fouled anchor, Arabic numerals with red star at the twelve
o'clock position, date aperture at the three o'clock position, bi-directional
rotating black and red inset bezel, automatic movement, the case 40mm

Lot 603
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Hoga gentleman's wristwatch, the signed blue dial with rotating disc
seconds and minutes dials with Arabic numerals, automatic movement,
the case 33mm wide

Lot 604
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Lip gentleman's diver style watch, the signed white dial with Arabic
numerals and outer minutes track, uni-directional rotating bezel, quartz
movement, the case 41mm wide

Lot 605
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Swiss Army gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with baton
numerals, date aperture at the three o'clock position, uni-directional
rotating bezel, quartz movement, the case 42mm wide

Lot 606
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Buren art deco style gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 24mm wide,
Emes art deco style gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 26mm wide,
(2)



Lot 608
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Solar waterproof gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with Arabic
numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case, 28mm
diameter

Lot 609
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Longines 18 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with silver
Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case
33mm diameter

Lot 87
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Art Deco pendant necklace, the pendant with peridot, pearl and amethyst
to the shaped panel attached to the chain, the pendant 50mm high

Lot 312
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Pair of diamond and enamel earrings, with a central table cut type
diamond to each centre and enamel swirls with diamond loop surrounds,
47mm long

Lot 499
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Fountain pens, to include Parker Duofold, Parker and Osmiroid, (3)

Lot 639
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Oris gold coloured metal gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial
with gilt baton numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case
33mm

Lot 333
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Sapphire and diamond set necklace, with two cabochon cut sapphires at a
total of 5 carats with a baguette and two round cut diamonds, the pendant
drop 37mm long on white metal

Lot 500
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Mont Blanc 342 fountain pen, the black case with gilt band



Lot 501
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Cartier Must II ballpoint pen and propelling pencil, with brushed steel
effect bodies, housed in a Must be Cartier red and gilt leather box

Lot 502
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Kingswood fountain pen with marble effect body, Waterman fountain pen,
(2)

Lot 503
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Watermans fountain pen with red mottled body, Parker junior fountain
pen with red body, Parker fountain pen, unsigned fountain pen, (4)

Lot 504
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Swan Minor fountain pen, two Swan self-filler fountain pens, Onoto patent
self-filling pen, (4)

Lot 505
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Rose 9 carat gold cased propelling pencil, with engine turned body

Lot 506
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Maruman pen, with tortoiseshell effect and gilt exterior, boxed

Lot 507
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian silver bottle, Birmingham 1896, maker Horton & Allday, of
cylindrical form, the cap with monogram, the body with stylised leaf
decoration, 5cm high, 1.1oz

Lot 508
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Norwegian silver and steel cigar cutter, stamped 830s, of typical form,
16cm long

Lot 509
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Ostrich feather fan with mother of pearl sticks, folding fan with pierced gilt
and floral decorated sticks, (2)



Lot 510
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Huber gold coloured metal music box/watch fob, the signed black dial with
baton numerals, engine turned case exterior, manual wound, the case
31mm wide by 40mm high

Lot 511
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Cartier, a fine jade and white metal set desk clock, the Cartier signed
silvered dial with Arabic hours, a leaf enamel edge to the bezel with an
arched smoothed jade panel held by conforming white metal uprights and
a stepped base, Swiss movement, 13,5cm high, 12cm wide

Lot 512
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Chinese jade pendant, in green with a tree and stork, hole pierced to the
top, 53mm high

Lot 513
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Edwardian silver miniature mantel clock, Birmingham 1905, maker Henry
Williamson Ltd, the arched case above bun feet with a white enamel dial
and Roman numerals, 6.5cm high

Lot 514
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Early 20th Century desk paper weight, as a painted lizard with a marble
ball to the side, 10cm wide

Lot 515
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Exceedingly fine George III period patch / toothpick box, the naivete case
in shagreen, a painted panel with a mother and her daughter behind glass,
the hinged lid opening to reveal a mirror back and velvet lining, 11cm long

Lot 516
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Victorian bronze and marble desk tidy, of large proportions, with a
whippet bronze to the rear of the circular dipped dish, 29cm deep



Lot 517
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Fine 19th Century Grand Tour Micromosaic seal box, the finely engraved
scroll gilt metal case with four mosaics to the body showing ancient ruins
above cabochon cut marcasite and red marble above stylised dolphin
supports, the removable lid revealing a storage compartment with a
removable platform cage, 10.5cm high

Lot 713
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Longines steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with gilt
Arabic numerals, manual wound, the case 30mm diameter

Lot 715
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Odyssey gentleman's digital watch, the rectangular case with central LCD
screen, quartz movement, the case 35mm wide by 27mm

Lot 88
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond cluster ring, the head set with round cut diamonds
totalling 0.33 carats, ring size O

Lot 89
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Pair of white and yellow 18 carat gold earrings, with an arched tube design,
7.7 grams

Lot 90
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl set pendant, with a picture to the centre and a pearl and
loop surround, 45mm diameter

Lot 91
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, of three coloured gold arched design, 2.8 grams, ring size
L

Lot 92
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and sapphire ring, the central sapphire flanked by a
diamond to each shoulder, ring size O



Lot 93
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with bar and link design, 61cm long, 34.6 grams

Lot 94
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Pair of Ceylon sapphire and diamond set cufflinks, the heads with nine
sapphires and twenty round cut diamond surround, with clasp back
containing a further three sapphires and six diamonds, the heads 13mm
diameter

Lot 95
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the central round cut diamond with shaped
shoulders, ring size O

Lot 96
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, set with three diamonds to the arched
shank, ring size M

Lot 97
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Victorian stick pin, with an enamel dog plaque head, signed to the back W
Bailey, 1871, the head 16mm diameter

Lot 98
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold pearl and diamond set earrings, with a bow above a
pearl and diamond surround, 16mm long

Lot 99
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold pair of earrings, with pierced spheres hanging from beams,
10.4 grams

Lot 100
Estimate

£350.00 - £450.00

Description

Peridot and ruby brooch, the central peridot with scroll surround and
rubies to four points, 25mm diameter



Lot 101
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold multi gemstone set earrings, the top heads set with
amethyst, aquamarine, citrine and zircon, each head 12mm high

Lot 102
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Platinum and diamond ring, with three round cut diamonds to the head,
the central diamond at approximately 0.9 carat flanked by a further
diamond to either side, ring size J 1/2

Lot 103
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

19th Century brooch, with red, green and clear stones to the yellow metal
leaf back, with a brooch mount and pendant loop, 30mm diameter

Lot 104
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Ruby and diamond set ring, the central 0.51 carat ruby with a diamond
surround, ring size O

Lot 105
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Pair of 14 carat white gold pearl set earrings, each in the form of stylised
flowers with six pearls, 32mm long

Lot 106
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Hermes 18 carat gold diamond set ring, with an angled row of eight round
cut diamonds to the wide band, ring size M

Lot 107
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of 15 carat gold pearl and jade effect earrings, the pear shape jade
effect drops attached to the 15 carat gold beams with pearl ends, 47mm
long

Lot 108
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Amethyst and diamond brooch, the emerald cut amethyst with a diamond
surround, 20mm wide



Lot 109
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Bakelite bangle, with green, yellow and red bands, 8cm diameter

Lot 110
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, in the form of a flower head, ring size L

Lot 111
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Pair of sapphire and diamond earrings, with a sapphire above a drop oval
sapphire and diamond surround, a total sapphire weight of 7.8 carats,
27mm long

Lot 112
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold and coral brooch, carved as a classical bust set into a mount,
28mm high

Lot 113
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Citrine and pearl set brooch, the central citrine with a pearl and paste
surround on a yellow metal mount, 45mm diameter

Lot 466
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Diamond ruby and onyx brooch, in the form of a bird clutched to a branch,
diamonds set to the body and branch with a band of square cut rubies to
the wing, 43mm high

Lot 472
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Ruby and diamond ring, the central ruby with a rose cut diamond
surround, ring size K

Lot 473
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

14 carat gold diamond set bracelet, set with eighteen round cut diamonds
to the bracelet, 17.5cm long



Lot 474
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold ruby and diamond ring, the central oval ruby with ten small
diamonds to the shoulders, ring size M

Lot 607
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Lorus divers style gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with baton
numerals, date aperture at the three o'clock position, bi-directional
rotating bezel, quartz movement, the case 38mm diameter

Lot 610
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Rolex 9 carat gold ladies wristwatch, the signed sunburst dial with Arabic
numerals, manual wound, the case 27mm diameter

Lot 611
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Longines white metal cased ladies wristwatch, the signed white dial with
Roman numerals, quartz movement, the case 22mm x 29mm, in a
Longines box

Lot 612
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Sovereign 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic and baton numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, the case
30mm

Lot 613
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Omega Constellation 18 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gold
dial with baton numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
automatic movement, the case 36mm x 40mm, on an 18 carat gold
bracelet, with Omega box and slip case

Lot 614
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Avia Matic 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
gilt baton numerals and Arabic 12, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
automatic movement, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 633
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

Bulova gentleman's military wristwatch, the signed white dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case back stamped
"ORD. DEPT. U.S.A OF 539459 BULOVA WATCH CO.", the case 32mm



Lot 637
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Smiths gentleman's wristwatch, the signed maroon dial with baton
numerals, date aperture at the three o'clock position, manual wound, the
case 32mm wide, Smiths gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic and baton numerals, maual wound, the case 33mm diameter, Rone
gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic and baton numerals,
manual wound, the case 33mm diameter, Timex gentleman's wristwatch,
the signed fabric effect dial with baton numerals, date aperture at the three
o'clock position, automatic movement, the case 34mm diameter, (4)

Lot 638
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

Seiko perpetual calendar gentleman's wristwatch the signed black dial,
with Arabic 12 and round numerals, date aperture at the six o'clock
position, quartz movement, the case 43mm diameter

Lot 646
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

J.W. Benson 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed silver dial
with Arabic numerals, the watch case 21mm diameter, on a 9 carat gold
bracelet with security chain, housed within the original case

Lot 651
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Buren 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic numerals and outer seconds track, manual wind, the case 30mm
diameter

Lot 667
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Avia 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed silvered cross-hair
dial with baton hours, manual wound, on a 9 carat gold bracelet strap, the
case 13mm wide

Lot 670
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Ingersoll white metal case gentleman's wristwatch, the signed sunburst
dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the
case 34mm diameter

Lot 722
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oris gold plated case gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with
gilt batons, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic movement,
the case 34mm diameter



Lot 313
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold Peridot ring, the peridot stones carved as leaves with a
shaped shank, ring size O

Lot 314
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Pair of diamond set earrings, with four diamonds to each drop set to white
metal, 20mm long

Lot 315
Estimate

£12,000.00 -
£18,000.00

Description

Impressive diamond set bracelet, the bracelet containing an estimated
total of 21 carats with round and baguette cut diamonds to the arched and
curved white metal body, with a central diamond at 1.34 carats, 18cm long

Lot 316
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of 14 carat gold set earrings, with two stones to each earring, 10mm
high

Lot 317
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of onyx and emerald cufflinks, the carved onyx panels with a central
cabochon emerald, 15mm diameter

Lot 318
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Fine Faberge guilloche enamel and diamond pendant locket necklace, the
pendant with the diamond set letters A V set to the blue guilloche enamel
back and diamond surround, the rear of the case hinging to reveal a
capsule, Faberge marks to the back and 56, the conforming chain with blue
enamel links, the pendant 25mm diameter

Lot 319
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond, ruby and citrine pendant, the ruby set arch
above five strings of white and yellow diamonds and citrine drops, 60mm
long

Lot 320
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the central opal with a diamond
surround, ring size O 1/2



Lot 321
Estimate

£4,000.00 -
£6,000.00

Description

Sapphire and diamond set ring, the central sapphire at 4.13 carat with no
indications of heating having six baguette cut diamonds to the white metal
shank, the sapphire with certificate, ring size M 1/2

Lot 322
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the head set with three oval opals
and a diamond surround, ring size Q

Lot 323
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond set ring, the head set with nine princess cut
diamonds the shoulders with baguette and round cut diamonds, a total of
seventy nine diamonds approximately, ring size M

Lot 324
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Moonstone set star brooch, with a central moonstone and moonstone
sprays, 36mm diameter

Lot 325
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold and amethyst necklace, with a pear cut and round cut
amethyst and a pearl divide, 43mm long

Lot 326
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond set ring, the central sapphire with
diamonds to the surround, the pendant 7mm diameter

Lot 327
Estimate

£4,500.00 -
£5,500.00

Description

Impressive 18 carat white gold diamond and emerald ring, the central
emerald at 6.64 carats with a diamond surround to the shoulders totalling
an estimated 1.36 carats, ring size O

Lot 328
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald and diamond set pendant necklace, the baguette cut
emeralds with six round cut diamonds the ribbon above with an 18 carat
gold chain, 4.3 grams



Lot 329
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and sapphire ring, with a central sapphire flanked
by diamonds, ring size M

Lot 330
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Aquamarine and diamond set pendant necklace, the central aquamarine
with a scroll frame set with diamonds and a diamond drop, 33mm long

Lot 331
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond ruby sapphire and emerald ring, the diamonds set
to wavy line with round cut sapphire, emerald and ruby, ring size N

Lot 332
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Diamond solitaire ring, the round cut diamond at approximately 0.42
carat, ring size M 1/2

Lot 538
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Mappin & Webb lizard skin handbag, circa 1950, with a suede interior,
27cm wide

Lot 720
Estimate

£350.00 - £500.00

Description

Cartier Must De Cartier silver gilt ladies wristwatch, the signed white dial
with Arabic numerals, quartz movement, the case 27mm

Lot 647
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Omega Seamaster Cosmic 2000 gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial
with baton numerals and day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
automatic movement, the case 38mm diameter

Lot 652
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Medana silver cased ladies wristwatch, the signed white enamel dial with
Roman numerals in black and red surrounded by an outer ring of gold
dots, manual wound, on a brown leather strap, the case 28mm diameter



Lot 654
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Tag Heuer gentleman's stainless steel chronograph 200 meters wristwatch,
the signed black dial with three subdials and date aperture at the 4 o'clock
position, rotating bezel with Arabic numerals, the case 38mm diameter, on
a stainless steel bracelet

Lot 655
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Sekonda gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, the case with engine
turned starburst style decoration, the signed silver dial with Arabic
seconds and day/date aperture at the three o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case 36mm x 41mm, on a brown leather strap

Lot 656
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Breitling "123" gentleman's steel cased wristwatch, with decorative lugs,
the signed silver dial with even Arabic numerals interspersed with pointed
batons and Arabic outer seconds, the case 34mm diameter, on a brown
leather nato strap

Lot 657
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seiko Skyliner gentleman's stainless steel cased wristwatch, the
rectangular case with circular line decorated signed dial, manual wound,
the case 30mm x 38mm, on a black leather strap

Lot 658
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Roamer stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the case with scrolled
shoulders, the signed dial with rose gold coloured Arabic numerals and
subsidiary seconds dial, automatic movement, recessed crown, the case
34mm diameter, on a brown leather nato strap

Lot 659
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver cased gentleman's wristwatch the dial with Arabic numerals,
subsidiary seconds dial and retailers name Bruford and Sons Exeter,
manual wound, the case 32mm diameter, on a brown leather strap

Lot 660
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Yema divers type stainless steel wristwatch, the dial signed Yema antichoc
330 feet with Arabic numerals at the 12, 3, 6 and 9 positions interspersed
by batons, rotating bezel, manual wound, the case 33mm diameter, on a
brown leather strap



Lot 661
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Omega Constellation steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver
dial with silver batons, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case 37mm x 40mm

Lot 662
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Aquamaster stainless steel cased wristwatch, the signed dial with three
pink subsidiary dials for hours, minutes and 1/20 seconds, date aperture at
the 4 o'clock postion, paste set rotating bezel, the case 37mm diameter

Lot 663
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Omega Constellation gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the dial with gilt
batons, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic movement, the
case 35mm diameter

Lot 664
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Jaeger le Coultre gentleman's wristwatch, the signed champagne dial with
silvered arrow batons, seconds dial to the lower centre, automatic
movement, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 693
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pierre Remy gold coloured metal digital watch, the signed dial with
rectangular screen, quartz movement, the case 35mm

Lot 695
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

J.W. Benson 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed white
dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the
case 32mm diameter

Lot 697
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Solo gentleman's wristwatch, the signed sunburst dial with Arabic and
baton numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 34mm
diameter

Lot 698
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Rotary 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed cream dial with
Arabic hours and subsidiary seconds, the case 31mm diameter



Lot 1
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pearl set brooch, with a horse shoe set with ten pearls and an arrow
through the centre, 52mm long

Lot 2
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

15 carat gold diamond and sapphire bracelet, the bracelet set with a central
sapphire flanked by two round cut diamonds, 25.7 grams

Lot 3
Estimate

£1,500.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of diamond and pearl set earrings, the studs with a central pearl and
diamond surround, 13mm diameter

Lot 4
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, the central oval sapphire with
diamond surround, ring size L

Lot 5
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

19th Century ring, with a carved image of Pope Pius VII to the oval head
with scroll shoulders ring size O

Lot 6
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Fine pair of diamond and ruby earrings, set with an estimated 3.8 carat of
cabochon and baguette cut rubies and 2.6 carat of diamonds set to white
metal, 38mm high

Lot 7
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl set ring, the head with three pearls on a swirl mount,
ring size P

Lot 8
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold gentleman's garnet set ring, with a row of four garnets to the
head, ring size Z+1

Lot 9
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Diamond brooch, with two flower heads set with diamonds to an arched
bar, 50mm diameter



Lot 10
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat gold pendant necklace, the pedant as an articulated fish attached
to the chain, the fish 55mm, long 4.9 grams

Lot 11
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

15 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the navette head set with three
opals and a diamond surround, ring size M

Lot 12
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold pendant necklace, the pendant with a pearl set bird and garnet
drop, attached to a 9 carat gold chain, the pendant 26mm diameter

Lot 13
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

9 carat gold charm bracelet, with a selection of charms to include
medallions, a cased note, a church, lantern, etc, total weight 45.7 grams

Lot 14
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Scottish silver and agate set brooch, hallmarked Glasgow 1953 Maker WBs,
with a central purple stone, 35mm diameter

Lot 15
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

9 carat gold cross, in the form of branches, 17.5 grams, 55mm high

Lot 16
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set bracelet, the arching bracelet set with eleven
round cut diamonds to a leaf shaped panel, 6.4cm wide, 36.4 grams

Lot 17
Estimate

£350.00 - £450.00

Description

15 carat gold "REGARD" ring, set with ruby, emerald, garnet, amethyst and
diamond to spell regard, ring size L 1/2

Lot 18
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Ruby and diamond brooch, the flower head set with a central diamond and
ruby petals with further diamonds to the edge, the rubies estimated at 2
carats in total the diamonds at 0.75 carat, 47mm diameter



Lot 19
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Scottish agate set brooch, with garnets, agates and pearls set to the circular
yellow metal brooch, 50mm diameter

Lot 20
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat white gold and diamond set ring, the square head set with nine
diamonds, ring size L

Lot 21
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Jade bangle, carved with leaf scrolls, 7.5 diameter

Lot 22
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the cross over ring with flower head design,
ring size N

Lot 23
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Sapphire snake brooch, the head of the snake set with a sapphire above the
winding coiled body, 60mm diameter

Lot 24
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond solitaire ring, the diamond at approximately
0.8 carat, ring size O

Lot 25
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Pair of agate earrings, with white rings to the tapered black drops, 51mm
long

Lot 26
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold zircon amethyst and citrine set ring, with the three gemstones
to the head, ring size M

Lot 114
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with clasp end and chain links, 5.2 grams



Lot 360
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Two gold plated muff chains, with chain links, (2)

Lot 590
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Tissot PR-516 stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the signed blue dial
with baton numerals and day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
rotating bezel, automatic movement, the case 36mm diameter

Lot 591
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Seiko Bell-Matic stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver
dial with baton numerals and outer rotating minutes track, day date
aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic movement, the case 39mm
diameter

Lot 592
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Solar Aqua gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic numerals,
outer minutes track and inner 24 hour numerals, screw-down crown,
manual wound, the case 30mm diameter

Lot 630
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Omega WWII British Royal Navy Fleet Air Arm pilot's stainless steel
gentleman's wristwatch, black dial with Arabic numerals, outer minute
track, fixed bar case with Military arrow and issue markings 'H.S. 8, 5537',
the case 33mm diameter

Lot 631
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Omega British Military RAF issue Pilot's stainless steel gentleman's
wristwatch, circa 1940's, the silvered dial with Arabic numerals, outer
minute track, centre seconds and blued steel hands, snap-on case back
with Air Ministry mark A.M., air crew issue 6B/159 A4069, manual wound,
the case 32mm diameter



Lot 632
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Buren Grand Prix British Military issue "Dirty Dozen" stainless steel
gentleman's wristwatch, circa 1940s, signed circular black dial with
Military arrow, Arabic numerals, hour markers, minute track, subsidiary
seconds and luminous hands, case with fixed bars and screw back with
Military arrow and issue markings 'WWW H 10001 340164', manual
wound, the case 37mm diameter, on a modern green Nato strap

Lot 634
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of gentleman's and ladies wristwatches, to include watches by
Ingersoll, Timex, Lorus etc., (qty)

Lot 635
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Enicar ultrasonic gentleman's gold coloured metal wristwatch, the signed
dial with baton numerals, automatic movement, the case 34mm diameter

Lot 636
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Doric gentleman's wristwatch circa 1930's, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 30mm
diameter

Lot 27
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

14 carat gold diamond set ring, the round cut diamond set in a four claw
mount, ring size N

Lot 28
Estimate

£1,400.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Ruby and diamond set ring, with three rubies at an approximate total carat
weight of 1,04 carats and 1 carat of diamonds to the surround, ring size O

Lot 29
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Edwardain Sovereign brooch, the Sovereign dated 1910 attached to the bar
brooch, 66mm diameter



Lot 554
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Gold plated gentleman's pocket watch the dial with Roman numerals and
subsidiary seconds dial, crown wound, two Ingersoll gentleman's pocket
watches, one engraved with the festival of Britain 1951 logo to the case
back, white metal gentleman's pocket watch, (4)

Lot 556
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

B.W.C Suisse gentleman's pocket watch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals and outer twenty-four hour track, subsidiary seconds dial, crown
wound, the case 47mm diameter

Lot 557
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Waltham military open face pocket watch, the black signed dial with
Arabic luminous hours and subsidiary seconds dial, the case back with
broad arrow mark and numbered 1467, the case 52mm diameter

Lot 560
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold pocket watch chain and seal, with two clips, T bar and agate
set swivel seal, weight excluding the seal 27 grams, total length 54cm long

Lot 561
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Ladies continental silver cased pocket watch, the white and turquoise dial
with gilt and silver leaf decoration, the case back with engraving and
central cartouche with initials HB, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 562
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

9 carat gold pocket watch chain with T bar, 48.2 grams

Lot 563
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

14 carat gold cased ladies open face pocket watch, octagonal case, the dial
with Roman numerals surrounded by gilt scrolls, the case back with floral
decoration, the case 30mm diameter

Lot 564
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver open face pocket watch, the dial with Roman numerals and
subsidiary seconds dial, the case 50mm diameter, together with a silver
watch chain with T bar



Lot 565
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver open face pocket watch, the dial signed "J.G. Graves Sheffield, The
Midland Lever" with Roman numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, the
case 54mm diameter

Lot 566
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Elgin gold plated half hunter pocket watch, the signed white enamel dial
with Roman numerals and subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre,
crown wound, the case 52mm diameter

Lot 567
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Incarna lapel watch, marcasite decorated brooch and watch case, manual
wound the case 14mm x 21mm

Lot 568
Estimate

£1,500.00 -
£2,500.00

Description

Cartier open faced ladies pocket watch, the signed gold coloured sunburst
dial with Arabic numerals and blued hands surrounded by a ring of white
enamel dots, the case back with central diamond surrounded by blue wavy
enamel decoration surrounded by a ring of white enamel dots, crown
wound, on a diamond set blue and white enamel decorated watch chain,
the case 27mm

Lot 569
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

A. WW co 10 carat gold cased pocket watch, the white enamel dial with
Roman numerals, the movement signed "Am watch co Waltham Mass", the
case 38mm diameter

Lot 570
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Continental white metal ladies pocket watch, the case with turquoise
enamel decoration with gilt highlights, the dial with Roman numerals, the
case 29mm diameter

Lot 572
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Silver watch chain with T bar and pendant "Altringham Ravens Cycling
Club" the reverse engraved "Club 12 hour, 1930 A. Nobbs, 170 1/4 miles" ,
38cm long, 1.8oz



Lot 574
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Waltham gold plated hunter pocket watch, the signed dial with Roman
numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, the case 50mm diameter

Lot 115
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

9 carat gold agate set spinner, the large fob set with agates to the arched
body and loop, 6cm long

Lot 116
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Ruby and diamond poodle dog brooch, with ruby eyes and a diamond set
collar to the yellow metal body, 30mm high

Lot 117
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Carved diamond set stick pin, carved as an African bust with diamond eyes
and a diamond to the drop, the bust 15mm high

Lot 118
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victorian lava cameo brooch, the carved lava brooch with three classical
figures, 50mm diameter

Lot 119
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond and ruby snake ring, with ruby eyes and a row of
diamonds, ring size O

Lot 120
Estimate

£5,000.00 -
£7,000.00

Description

Stuart Devlin bracelet, set with turquoise, lapis lazuli and Thailand rubies,
with no signs of heating, to the white 18 carat gold sphere decorated
bracelet, 18cm long, together with a certificate for the rubies

Lot 121
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold and goldstone set ring, with an oval goldstone with a four claw
mount, ring size P

Lot 122
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold multi stone ring, set with a yellow, brown and pale green
stone, ring size K



Lot 123
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Pair of aqua marine and diamond set earrings, with aquamarines at an
estimated total weight of 6.16 carat with a diamond surround to each

Lot 124
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Opal and diamond set stick pin, with a central opal and diamond surround

Lot 125
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Agate and silver brooch, with an agate cross with silver top and anchor
bottom, 60mm high

Lot 126
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Rock crystal and diamond set pendant, with a central diamond surrounded
by further diamonds and a rock crystal back, a pearl drop to the base,
42mm long

Lot 127
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold and pearl earrings, with three strands of pearl drops, 42mm
long

Lot 128
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Norwegian Sterling silver and guilloche enamel brooch, decorated with
flowers and white ground, 40mm diameter

Lot 129
Estimate

£5,000.00 -
£7,000.00

Description

Fine Burmese ruby and diamond pendant, the main body of the pendant
with a carved 18.18 carat ruby with no signs of heating, a diamond collar to
the top and bottom with a further ruby to the drop, the larger ruby with
certificate, 47mm long

Lot 130
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the round cut diamond with wide
shoulders, ring size L



Lot 131
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, in the form of a flower head, ring
size M

Lot 132
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Diamond and sapphire set bow brooch, with a central row of three
diamonds and a further row of diamonds to the side and a sapphire edge,
61mm long

Lot 133
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond and sapphire ring, with a cross over design set with
twelve sapphires and ten round cut diamonds, ring size O

Lot 134
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Stick pins, to include a diamond set example, a 15 carat gold horse shoe
example and a 9 carat gold horse shoe with horn example, (3)

Lot 135
Estimate

£2,200.00 -
£2,800.00

Description

Chinese jade pearl and diamond set pendant necklace, the carved jade with
a dog of fo above the diamond drops and diamond set loop to the top
connected to the pearl necklace, the pendant 41mm long

Lot 136
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Stick pins, to include a garnet and diamond example, a banded agate
example, a sapphire example and a shield example, (4)

Lot 137
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Early 20th Century silver and paste jewellery suite, with a necklace and
attached pendant/brooch together with a pair of earrings, (4)

Lot 138
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of emerald and diamond set earrings, with a central diamond above
the flower carved emerald and a diamond surround, 12mm diameter



Lot 334
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold cameo brooch, the shell cameo carved with figures standing
and seated by a tree, 46mm high

Lot 335
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold and gutta percha earrings, with ball chains and foliate
gutta percha panels, 70mm long

Lot 336
Estimate

£4,000.00 -
£6,000.00

Description

Orange sapphire and diamond set ring, the central oval orange sapphire at
3 carats with no signs of heating with a diamond surround, the sapphire
with certificate ring size M

Lot 337
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the navette head set with fifteen diamonds,
ring size L

Lot 338
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Pair of amethyst earrings, with a cabochon amethyst to each earring and
an arched top, 17mm high

Lot 339
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire, ruby, citrine and diamond set pendant necklace, the
pendant set with the gemstones to a swag top, the pendant 55mm diameter

Lot 340
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold pearl and sapphire ring, with a central pearl with sapphire
surround, ring size V

Lot 341
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold and garnet bracelet, with a cabochon cut garnet to the head,
6.1 grams, 60mm diameter

Lot 342
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold, emerald, ruby, sapphire and diamond set necklace, with
bands of the gemstones to the front of the necklace, 40cm long



Lot 343
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold signet ring, with an oval head and engraved monogram, 7.5
grams, ring size V

Lot 344
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat white gold, diamond and sapphire set ring, the central round cut
with a sapphire and diamond surround, ring size P

Lot 345
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold ruby and diamond set earrings, with three round cut
diamonds above pear cut rubies, 18mm long

Lot 346
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold citrine ring, with a yellow citrine to the head, ring size P

Lot 347
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the oval opal with a diamond
surround, ring size N

Lot 348
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold amethyst set pendant, the pear cut pendant with a round cut
diamond above, attached to a chain, the pendant 17mm long

Lot 349
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald and diamond set ring, the central, emerald cut,
emerald with a round cut diamond to either side, ring size S

Lot 350
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold cufflinks, with oval discs and monogram, 17.9 grams

Lot 351
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold signet ring, with an agate seal, ring size R



Lot 352
Estimate

£2,500.00 -
£3,500.00

Description

Emerald and diamond ring, the central diamond at approximately 0.8
carat flanked by two oval emeralds and a further two round cut diamonds
to the yellow metal shank, ring size O

Lot 353
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pearl set stick pin, with a flower head design set with pearls

Lot 354
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold and pearl set necklace, with a pearl to the end and further
pearls to the chain, 37cm long

Lot 355
Estimate

£1,800.00 -
£2,500.00

Description

Platinum diamond set solitaire ring, the central diamond at approximately
1.65 carat flanked by two round cut diamonds to either shoulder, ring size
R

Lot 356
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of Middle Eastern yellow metal earrings, with roundels and swag
drops, 4.8 grams

Lot 357
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Diamond and aquamarine stick pin, with a fancy yellow diamond above
two diamonds and an aquamarine, the head 7mm diameter

Lot 358
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat gold amethyst and diamond set ring, the emerald cut amethyst
with a diamond surround, ring size Q 1/2

Lot 359
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Multiple stone set ring, set with a sapphire, pearls and pale green stones,
ring size L



Lot 682
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Tegra 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with gilt Arabic
numerals and batons, manual wound, the case 14mm x 20mm, on a 9 carat
gold bracelet with security chain

Lot 685
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Omega 9 carat white gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed silver dial
with baton numerals, manual wound, the case 19mm diameter, on a mesh
bracelet with Omega clasp

Lot 686
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

International Watch Company 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch
the off-white dial with Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial to the
lower centre, manual wound, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 689
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Rone gold plated cased gentleman's calendar wristwatch, the dial with
Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds and month dials, outer rotating day
ring, manual wound, the case 34mm diameter

Lot 691
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Tissot Seastar gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with square
numerals, day/date aperture to the three o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case 36mm

Lot 692
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Oris gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with copper outer ring
containing the Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound,
the case 35mm diameter

Lot 694
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Rotary 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial
with baton numerals, date aperture at the three o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case back with presentation inscription, the case 33mm
diameter



Lot 696
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Peerex steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
Arabic and arrow hours, subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre,
manual wound, 33mm diameter

Lot 699
Estimate

£12,000.00 -
£18,000.00

Description

Rolex 18 carat gold GMT-master II gentleman's wristwatch, the signed
black dial with dot and baton numerals, date at the three o'clock position,
green GMT hand, Arabic numeral inset uni-directional rotating bezel,
automatic movement, the case 40mm, on an 18 carat gold bracelet, with
original box and papers dated 2008

Lot 700
Estimate

£2,000.00 -
£3,000.00

Description

Heuer Camaro gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, the silvered signed
dial with silvered baton hour markers, three subsidiary dials, outer
Tachymeter dial, calibre 72, case 37mm diameter

Lot 704
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Tiffany & Co stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed white
dial with Arabic numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, quartz
movement, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 705
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Garrard 9 carat gold wristwatch, the signed mother-of-pearl effect dial
with gilt batons and Arabic twelve, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
the dial 33mm diameter

Lot 707
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seiko 4004 gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gilt dial with
baton numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, quartz
movement, the case 36mm, Rotary gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the
signed white dial with Roman numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, quartz movement, the case 32mm diameter, (2)

Lot 710
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Favre Leuba Daymatic 9 carat gold cased wristwatch, the signed pearl
effect dial with gilt batons, magnified date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, the watch case 34mm diameter



Lot 723
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Eterna-matic 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the dial with
retailers name Garrard, gilt and black batons, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 724
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pioneer 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre, manual wound, the
case 20mm diameter

Lot 725
Estimate

£70.00 - £100.00

Description

Garrard 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the white dial with gilt Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre, manual wound, the
case 33mm diameter

Lot 712
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Omega steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with rose
gold Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial to the lower centre, manual
wound, the case 34mm diameter, in an Omega box

Lot 714
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Rolex silver cased Gentleman's wristwatch, circa 1923, the signed silver
sunburst dial with retailers name Croydon & Sons Ipswich, Arabic
numerals, manual wound, the case 26mm diameter

Lot 716
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Casio quartz gentleman's wristwatch, central rectangular screen, quartz
movement, with instruction manual, 35mm x 37mm, together with a
Timeband gilt cased gentleman's digital watch 34mm x 39mm (2)

Lot 718
Estimate

£70.00 - £100.00

Description

Certina 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed cream dial with
baton numerals, manual wound, the case back with presentation
inscription, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 719
Estimate

£150.00 - £200.00

Description

Omega 9 carat white gold ladies wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
baton numerals, manual wound on a 9 carat white gold mesh bracelet, the
case 16mm diameter



Lot 721
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Omega stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, circa 1950, the signed
silver dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial to the lower
centre, the case 30mm diameter

Lot 726
Estimate

£2,500.00 -
£3,500.00

Description

Omega 18 carat gold gentleman's chronograph wristwatch, the signed
silver dial with three sub-dials, baton numerals and outer tachymetre
track, manual wound, together with a gold plated Omega bracelet strap,
the case 35mm

Lot 727
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Three Abhatop gentleman's wristwatches, Jarahar gentleman's wristwatch,
K-43 wristwatch, Junkers open heart gentleman's wristwatch, (6)

Lot 728
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Ingersoll calendar gentleman's wristwatch, the signed light green dial with
subsidiary day, date and moon phase dials, date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, automatic movement, exhibition case back, on a black leather
deployant strap, the case 47mm diameter

Lot 729
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Rolex Oyster Perpetual Superlative Chronometer bi-metal ladies
wristwatch, circa 1991, model number 67913, with a signed gilt dial with
baton hours, Rolex bi-metal strap, the case 25mm diameter

Lot 730
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Bulova Accutron stainless steel cased wristwatch, the signed dial with blue
and silver baton numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, Bulova
"Tuning Fork" movement, the case 35mm diameter

Lot 731
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Tressa stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed blue dial
with silver square numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
automatic movement, the case 36mm diameter



Lot 732
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

Omega 9 carat gold ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with baton numerals,
manual wound the case 17mm, on a 9 carat bracelet

Lot 733
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Arva 18 carat gold ladies wristwatch the signed dial with Arabic numerals,
manual wound, the case 14mm x 26mm

Lot 734
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the dial with Roman numerals, on a
gold coloured mesh strap, the case 26mm diameter

Lot 735
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat gold octagonal cased ladies wristwatch, the dial with Arabic
numerals, manual wound, the dial 21mm diameter

Lot 736
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Omega 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed white dial with
baton numerals, manual wound, the case 14mm x 18mm

Lot 737
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Longines gold plated ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with baton
numerals, manual wound, the case 18mm diameter

Lot 740
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the dial with Arabic numerals,
manual wound, on a 9 carat gold sprung bracelet, the case 25mm diameter

Lot 665
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

Bernhuf stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial
with Arabic hours auto, outer calendar ring, day and month apertures,
seconds dial to the lower centre, automatic movement, the case 33mm
diameter



Lot 666
Estimate

£70.00 - £100.00

Description

Longines Conquest gentleman's gold plated wristwatch, the gold coloured
dial with baton hours and date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, manual
wound, on a black leather strap with Longines clasp, the case 34mm
diameter

Lot 668
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Excalibur 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed champagne dial
with Arabic numerals, manual wound, on a rolled gold bracelet strap, the
case 15mm diameter

Lot 669
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Oris ladies gold plated wristwatch, the dial with baton numerals
interspersed with Arabic numerals at 12,3,6 and 9, manual wound
movements, on a gold plated elasticated strap 20mm diameter

Lot 671
Estimate

£150.00 - £200.00

Description

Seagull 19 Zuan stainless steel cased gentleman's chronograph wristwatch,
the silver dial with gilt even Arabic numerals interspersed by batons, two
sub-dials, manual wound, the dial 37mm diameter, on a blue mesh strap

Lot 672
Estimate

£250.00 - £300.00

Description

Omega Geneve gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch circa 1973/74, the
blue dial with silver baton numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, automatic movement, the case 36mm diameter, on an Omega
mesh bracelet with one spare link

Lot 673
Estimate

£250.00 - £300.00

Description

International Watch Company steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, circa
1960, the signed silvered dial with baton numerals, manual wound, case
34mm diameter, on a green leather strap

Lot 674
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Sekonda Classique rose gold coloured gentleman's calendar wristwatch,
the white dial with Arabic hour numerals, outer Arabic seconds, date
aperture at the 3 o'clock position, three sub-dials for day, date and month,
exhibition case back, automatic movement, case 40mm diameter, on a
burgundy leather strap with Sekonda clasp, box and papers



Lot 675
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Grovana gentleman's gold plated case wristwatch, the gilt dial with crest
for the Toronto police service board, baton numerals with date aperture at
the 3 o'clock position, quartz movement, case 32mm diameter, on a black
leather strap with gilt clasp, with box

Lot 676
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Omega Seamaster 600 gentleman's gold plated wristwatch circa 1966, the
signed dial with gilt batons, manual wound, the case 34mm diameter, on a
brown leather strap with gilt Omega clasp

Lot 677
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Oris gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, the engine turned dial with
Arabic numerals at 12, 3 and 9, date aperture at the 6 o'clock position,
exhibition case back, automatic movement, case 35mm diameter, on a
black leather strap with Oris clasp, this model of watch was worn by Keanu
Reeves in the 2005 film Constantine

Lot 678
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Rolex 9ct gold cased ladies wristwatch, the white enamelled dial with
Arabic numerals surrounded by an outer track of gilt and silver dots,
manual wound, on a 9 carat sprung strap, the case 27mm diameter

Lot 680
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Maurice Lacroix stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, model
number MP6318, the signed dial with Roman numerals, three subsidiary
dials, day aperture at the 3 o'clock position, date aperture at the 6 o'clock
position, blued hands, exhibition case back, the watch case 40mm
diameter

Lot 701
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Bueche-Girod 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, with signed malachite
dial, manual wound, on an attached 9 carat gold mesh bracelet, the case
25mm x 32mm

Lot 702
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Withdrawn



Lot 703
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Omega Geneve gold plated ladies wristwatch, the signed gold coloured dial
with baton numerals, manual wound, the case 20mm diameter

Lot 190
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Victorian garnet and diamond set brooch, the cabochon trio of garnets
with eight diamonds set to white metal flower heads on a yellow metal leaf
back, 60mm diameter

Lot 442
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Early 20th Century diamond set brooch, the foliate ribbon tied design set
with baguette and round cut diamonds totalling approximately sixty-five,
50mm long, cased

Lot 571
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

14ct gold cased ladies open faced pocket watch, the dial with Arabic
numerals and gilt seconds track, the reverse of the case with enamel floral
decoration, crown wound, the case 26mm diameter, on a gold coloured
metal watch chain

Lot 573
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mappin travel clock, the red leather exterior sliding open to reveal a gilt
interior case with folding rear support, the signed dial with baton
numerals, manual wound, 54mm wide closed, 73mm wide open

Lot 576
Estimate

£350.00 - £450.00

Description

Elgin 9 carat gold hunter pocket watch, the monogrammed case enclosing
a white enamel dial with Roman numerals and subsidiary seconds dial,
crown wound, the case 52mm diameter

Lot 580
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Two gold plated hunter pocket watches, the dials signed Thos. Russell &
Son Liverpool, the cases 50 and 51mm diameter, two gold plated open
faced pocket watches, the cases 48mm and 50mm diameter, (4)

Lot 581
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold pocket watch chain, with clips and T bar, 38cm long, 28.6
grams



Lot 582
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Rolex gold plated hunter pocket watch, the case enclosing a silvered dial
with Arabic hours, subsidiary seconds dial, Rolex signed movement and
cover, case 46mm diameter

Lot 583
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Steel watch lathe stamped DLPP, in a red velvet lined leather case, brass
watch lathe, in a maroon velvet lined leather case, brass watch lathe, (3)

Lot 584
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

9 carat gold half hunter, the case with an outer dial with blue Roman
hours, the internal white enamel dial with subsidiary seconds, Tavannes
Watch Co signed to the movement, the case 51mm diameter

Lot 585
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Three large military style open-faced pocket watches, Elgin, the case
58mm, Limit (2), the case 53mm, (3)

Lot 586
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Gold plated hunter pocket watch, the dial signed Henry Bockstruck St,
Paul Minn, Arabic numerals with red minutes track, subsidiary seconds
dial, crown wound, the case 50mm

Lot 587
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Continental silver cased open face pocket watch, the dial with retailers
name Thos. Russell & Son Liverpool, together with five other pocket
watches, (6)

Lot 587a
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Hamilton Watch Co gold plated cased hunter pocket watch, the signed dial
with Arabic numerals surrounded by an outer minutes track, subsidiary
seconds dial, the case 50mm diameter

Lot 588
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Le Cheminant gentleman's wristwatch, the signed brown dial with baton
numerals, automatic movement, the case 36mm diameter



Lot 589
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Casio Edifice stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch the signed black dial
with Arabic numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, rotating
bezel, quartz movement, the case 40mm diameter

Lot 593
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Ingersoll 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with
gilt baton numerals, manual wound, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 708
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Silver and enamel wristwatch, the guilloche enamel bezel with a white
enamel dial and Roman hours, manual wound, the case 27mm diameter

Lot 709
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Omega Constellation watch box, with interior tray, together with an Omega
ladies watch box, (2)

Lot 711
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Omega Seamaster 18 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed
champagne dial with gilt batons, automatic movement, the case 34mm
diameter, in an Omega box

Lot 361
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Yellow metal and enamel brooch, with a central panel decorated with
flowers and a butterfly, 35mm diameter

Lot 362
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Amethyst and diamond brooch, the central facetted amethyst with sixteen
old brilliant cut diamonds at a total of 2.7 carats, 35mm diameter

Lot 363
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and sapphire ring, by T O'Donoghue, the central
diamonds at 0.75 carat, with twenty round cut diamonds and six emeralds
to the surround, ring size O



Lot 364
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victorian turquoise pendant, with a dome top and reverse with a glass
back, with a chain, the pendant 25mm diameter

Lot 365
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold bracelet, with rope twist and bar design with clip end, 18.2
grams

Lot 366
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold ruby and diamond ring, the central ruby flanked by a total of
eight round cut diamonds, ring size P

Lot 367
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond solitaire ring, the round cut diamond at 0.38 carat
with three diamonds to either side, ring size M

Lot 368
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

14 carat gold diamond set ring, the naivet� cut central diamond with a
surround of emerald and round cut diamonds, a total diamond weight of 1
carat, ring size N

Lot 369
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Diamond set bar brooch, the brooch with nine diamonds to the white
metal bar, 33mm diameter

Lot 370
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Amber effect necklace, with a row of graduating beads, 61 grams

Lot 371
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victorian 15 carat gold cufflinks, hallmarked 1889, with monogram to the
discs, 4.9 grams

Lot 372
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold, sapphire and diamond ring, with three sapphires and a
diamond surround forming a leaf design, ring size K



Lot 373
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Two silver pieces of jewellery by Ola Gorie, to include a silver Viking ship
and a cross pendant with central amethyst, (2)

Lot 374
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond set signet ring, with a round cut diamond to the
head, 5.9 grams, ring size S

Lot 375
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Victorian diamond set and enamel pendant locket, with a central diamond
and enamel decorated surround, 30mm high

Lot 376
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

9 carat gold gentleman's keeper ring, with cross over and sphere design, 17
grams, ring size X

Lot 377
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Yellow metal pearl set brooch, with fret ribbon draped within an oval pearl
set frame, 34mm high

Lot 378
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold coin set ring, the George V coin set to the head, 9.1 grams, ring
size O

Lot 379
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold ingot, of bar form, 14.5 grams

Lot 380
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

9 carat gold identity bracelet, the unsigned bar with chain links, 73.7
grams, 19cm long

Lot 381
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond and sapphire ring, with a row of seven
sapphires and seven diamonds, ring size Q



Lot 382
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Diamond and garnet set ring, with a round cut diamond and garnet head,
further diamonds to the shoulders, ring size R

Lot 383
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Withdrawn

Lot 384
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

Victorian 22 carat gold wedding band, London 1888, of typical form, 7.6
grams, ring size K 1/2

Lot 385
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Early 20th Century brooch, containing the Suffragette colours, a central
violet stone with a pearl and zircon fan surround, 20mm diameter

Lot 386
Estimate

£250.00 - £400.00

Description

Edwardian amethyst and enamel brooch, in the Suffragette colours, with a
central round faceted amethyst with white and green enamel edge, 28mm
diameter

Lot 387
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Early 20th Century necklace, in the Suffragette colours, the glass stones in
purple, white and green to a chain, 40cm long

Lot 738
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Omega gold plated gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gilt dial with baton
numerals and date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, manual wound, the
case back engraved "P.F.S. - E.E.J. 13-11-75", the case 36mm diameter

Lot 739
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

MuDu doublematic gentleman�s wristwatch, the signed dial with gilt
Arabic numerals interspersed by batons, date aperture at the three o'clock
position, automatic movement, the case 33mm diameter



Lot 741
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Seiko stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed grey dial
with baton numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position,
automatic movement, 36mm diameter

Lot 742
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Sekonda gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gilt dial with Arabic
and baton numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, manual
wound, the case 37mm diameter

Lot 743
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Accurist 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case
32mm diameter

Lot 744
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Rolex Precision 9 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the silvered dial with
baton hours and Rolex crown at the twelve o'clock position, manual
wound, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 745
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Cyma Watersport gentleman's wristwatch, the champagne coloured dial
with gilt Arabic numerals, red seconds hand, manual wound, on a brown
leather strap, the case 30mm diameter

Lot 746
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Garrard 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the white dial with gilt
Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial at the six o'clock position,
presentation inscription to the case back, manual wound, on a brown
leather strap, the case 34mm, in original box

Lot 747
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Garrard 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the white dial with gilt
Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial at the six o'clock position,
presentation inscription to the case back, manual wound, on a brown
leather strap, the case 34mm, in original box



Lot 748
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Longines Admiral gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gilt dial
with baton numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic
movement, the case 39mm x 43mm

Lot 749
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Rotary Automatic gentleman's gold plated wristwatch, with a signed gilt
dial and day/date aperture, 25 jewels, with the original strap and box, the
case 35mm diameter

Lot 750
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Rotary 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic and baton numerals, manual wound, on a brown leather strap, the
case 33mm diameter

Lot 751
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Vertex 9 carat gold cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
Arabic numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case back
with presentation inscription, the case 28mm diameter

Lot 752
Estimate

£40.00 - £50.00

Description

Tissot Seastar gentleman's wristwatch, the signed silver dial with baton
numerals, date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, automatic movement, the
case 34mm diameter

Lot 753
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Corum Admirals Cup 18 carat gold gentleman's wristwatch, the signed
cream dial with yacht racing flag hour markers, date aperture at the 6
o'clock position, on an 18 carat gold strap, the case 33mm diameter

Lot 754
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Raymond Weil gentleman's gold plated wristwatch, the signed gold
coloured dial with clear paste set outer track, quartz movement, the case
26mm x 30mm



Lot 755
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Rone Sportsmans 9 carat gold wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 29mm
diameter

Lot 139
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and amethyst set ring, the flower head with a
central amethyst and a diamond amethyst surround, ring size O

Lot 388
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of jade set earrings, each in the form of a flower, 15mm diameter

Lot 539
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Waldybag leather handbag, in the form of faux crocodile leather, label to
the interior

Lot 540
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mappin & Webb black leather handbag, with gilt clasp, in original box

Lot 541
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

9 carat gold purse, with an arched bar with fret scroll decoration above the
mesh bag, 84.7 grams

Lot 542
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

19th Century yellow metal seal, with an green agate seal and foliate
decoration, 18mm high

Lot 543
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

KKW Camera form tabletop lighter with compass, a Ronson "penciliter", in
original box, (2)



Lot 544
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Four George VI silver and ivory mounted glass dressing table bottles and
pots, London 1938/39, maker Collett & Anderson, comprising scent bottle,
oval pot and two cylindrical pots, (4)

Lot 545
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Silver ivory and marcasite mounted pill pot and cover, of hexagonal form,
the lid decorated with a basket of flowers, stamped 935 to interior

Lot 546
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Elizabeth II silver compact, Birmingham 1957, maker Crisford & Norris
Ltd, the engine turned enamel exterior decorated with puce roses, engine
turned silver back panel, mirror to the interior, 72mm diameter

Lot 547
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver pocket watch chain with T bar, 28cm long, 0.7oz

Lot 548
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Art deco style gentleman's open faced pocket watch, the dial with Arabic
numerals and subsidiary swconds dial, crown wound, the case 49mm,
together with a military style stopwatch/timer, the case 49mm, (2)

Lot 549
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver pocket watch chain with T bar, 33cm long, 0.7oz

Lot 550
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Two Dennison rolled gold cased gentlemans hunter pocket watches, one
bearing monogram, the cases 50mm diameter, (2)

Lot 551
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Victorian silver hunter pocket watch, the white enamel dial with subsidiary
seconds dial, the movement signed "Jas. Briscall Birmingham", the case
London 1877, maker George John Oliphant, 47mm diameter, Harmam
sterling silver open face pocket watch, the case 30mm diameter, (2)



Lot 552
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Fero gold coloured metal gentleman's pocket watch, crown wound, the
case 43mm diameter, Swiwa gentleman's pocket watch, crown wound, the
case 40mm diameter, lucerne gold coloured metal pocket watch, crown
wound, the case 33mm diameter, timex gold coloured metal pendant
watch, the case 35mm diameter, Ingersoll gold coloured metal pendant
watch, the case 30mm diameter, (5)

Lot 553
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Edward VII silver watch chain, Birmingham 1902, maker E Whitehouse &
Son, with T bar and pendant, 42.5cm long, 2.2oz

Lot 555
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Smiths pocket watches, to include a gold plated open face example and a
chromed example, (2)

Lot 558
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Elgin pocket watch, with a signed white enamel dial, Roman hours and
subsidiary seconds, dial, with a case and attached chain

Lot 681
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Audax 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with gilt
batons, manual wound, the case 15mm diameter, on a 9 carat gold bracelet

Lot 683
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Avia 9 carat gold cased ladies wristwatch, the signed dial with gilt batons,
manual wound, the case 17mm x 20mm, on a 9 carat gold bracelet with
security chain

Lot 443
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat white gold zircon and diamond set ring, the central oval cut zircon
with forty-eight round cut diamonds to the shoulders, ring size O

Lot 444
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold topaz set ring, the emerald cut blue topaz with six diamonds to
either shoulder, ring size O



Lot 445
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold Tanzanian ruby ring, with a row of five Tanzanian rubies, ring
size O

Lot 446
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with a row of five diamonds to the head,
ring size P 1/2

Lot 447
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat white gold sphalerite and diamond set ring, the head with a
rectangular cut sphalerite with a round cut diamond to either side, ring
size N 1/2

Lot 448
Estimate

£1,500.00 -
£2,500.00

Description

18 carat white gold champagne diamond set solitaire ring, the round cut
diamond at approximately 1.8 carats with a four claw mount, ring size N

Lot 449
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold charm bracelet, with various charms to include a boot, hearts,
house, etc, 30 grams

Lot 450
Estimate

£50.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian ancient Egyptian scarab beetle stick pin, with the carved beetle
with hieroglyphics, together with another with a central reddish/pink
stone with a paste surround, (2)

Lot 451
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, set with five princess cut diamonds to the
head, ring size O

Lot 452
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Diamond set ring, the row of five round cut diamonds with yellow metal
shank, ring size N



Lot 453
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Boucheron Paris 18 carat gold charm bracelet, with a row of wagons
forming the charms, signed Boucheron Paris with French gold eagle head,
21.7 grams

Lot 454
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Stick pins, to include a silver horse shoe, a pearl and a disc example,
together with an agate brooch, (4)

Lot 455
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

14 carat gold, ruby and diamond necklace, the clasp set with a row of
square cut rubies and two row of four diamonds, with two rows of pearls
attached to the clasp, 50cm long

Lot 456
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with bar and link design, 77cm long, 43 grams

Lot 457
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Jewellery, to include two pairs of 9 carat gold earrings, three further pairs
of earrings and a 9 carat gold metal core bracelet, (qty)

Lot 458
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold earrings, with ball and loop drops, 6.5 grams

Lot 459
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with chain and sphere links, 45cm long, 20 grams

Lot 460
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Pair of diamond loop earrings, the earrings with thirty round cut diamonds
to each set on white metal, 31mm long



Lot 461
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold garnet and pearl pendant necklace, with a central garnet
flanked by pearls above a garnet drop attached to a chain, the pendant
30mm diameter

Lot 462
Estimate

£180.00 - £280.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with chain and sphere links, 50cm long, 22.3 grams

Lot 575
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

9 carat gold pocket watch chain, with three clips and T bar, 42cm long, 31.3
grams

Lot 684
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Rotary ladies 9 carat gold cased wristwatch the signed dial with Arabic and
heart shaped numerals, manual wound, on a 9 carat gold bracelet, the case
17mm diameter

Lot 687
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Omega gentleman's gold plated wristwatch, the dial with gilt batons,
Arabic numerals at the twelve and six positions, manual wound, the case
33mm diameter

Lot 688
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Hebdomas style silver cased gentleman's wristwatch, the dial with Arabic
numerals, floral decoration and visible escapement, manual wound, the
case 30mm diameter

Lot 389
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald eternity ring, the ring set with seventeen emerald cut
emeralds, ring size L

Lot 390
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

14 carat gold necklace, with chain and ball design, 17 grams, 70cm long



Lot 391
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of 10 carat gold cufflinks, with monogramed discs and tube ends, 6.6
grams

Lot 392
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold jade ring, the head with an oval jade stone, ring size N

Lot 393
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set gentleman's ring, with a round cut diamond in
star setting, ring size X, 7.9 grams

Lot 394
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

14 carat gold bracelet, with interlinked chains to a loop clip end, 45cm
long, 51 grams

Lot 395
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold bracelet, of twist design, 3.8 grams

Lot 396
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

9 carat gold gate bracelet, with bar links and padlock clasp, 18.9 grams

Lot 397
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Art Deco Bakelite cherry amber necklace, with graduated beads, the largest
bead 25mm wide, 65cm long overall, 63 grams

Lot 398
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold charm bracelet, with a padlock, key, bell, jockey, etc, 15.5
grams

Lot 399
Estimate

£10,000.00 -
£15,000.00

Description

Impressive diamond solitaire ring, the central round cut diamond at 5.24
carats, together with certificate, clarity I 1, colour F, set on a white metal
extendable band, ring size U



Lot 400
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

George III 18 carat gold and enamel mourning ring, with a black enamel
band with gold flowers, text internally dated 1797, AF, 4.7 grams

Lot 401
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Sapphire eternity ring, the emerald cut sapphires set into white metal, ring
size N 1/2

Lot 402
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Edwardian gem set butterfly brooch, set with rubies, diamonds, pearls and
sapphires to a yellow metal butterfly design, 23mm diameter

Lot 403
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

15 carat gold diamond brooch, set with five diamonds to the arching bar,
50mm long

Lot 404
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Platinum and diamond solitaire ring, the round cut diamond at
approximately 0.57 carat, ring size J

Lot 405
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold coral jewellery set, consisting of a foliate carved ring and
foliate carved earrings, (3)

Lot 406
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

15 carat gold and pearl pendant, with a hinged button hook to the arched
pearl surround, 27mm high

Lot 407
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold cufflinks, the rectangular end panels initialled RB, 4.3
grams

Lot 408
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian cameo brooch, the shell carved with a reclining dog and a bird
resting on a branch, 55mm wide



Lot 409
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Graduated pearl necklace, with silver paste set clasp

Lot 410
Estimate

£70.00 - £100.00

Description

18 carat gold emerald and cubic zirconia set ring, the central emerald
surrounded by a ring of eight cubic zirconia, ring size O

Lot 411
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl and turquoise brooch, the stones set to the cross over
brooch, 44mm long

Lot 412
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Three brooches, to include two cameo examples and a pottery example, (3)

Lot 413
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Sapphire and diamond stick pin, in a gold coloured metal setting

Lot 414
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat white gold and diamond ring, with a central round cut diamond
flanked by three round cut diamonds to either shoulder, ring size O

Lot 415
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat gold and pearl necklace, with a graduated row of pearls with chain
links, 62cm long

Lot 140
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Silver micro mosaic brooch, with a dove among roses on a silver brooch
mount

Lot 141
Estimate

£20,000.00 -
£30,000.00

Description

Beautiful diamond set necklace, Bailey Banks & Biddle, the necklace
containing round and pear cut diamonds at an estimated total of 10 carats
the largest at 1.4 carats, the pendant section at 30mm diameter



Lot 142
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Whitby jet set of jewellery, to include a foliate brooch and a pair of
earrings, the brooch 45mm diameter (3)

Lot 143
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, the central sapphire flanked by a
pair of round cut diamonds, ring size M

Lot 144
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond ring, the central oval opal with a round cut
diamond surround, ring size M

Lot 145
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Diamond and ruby heart pendant, the central cabochon ruby with a
diamond surround to form the heart, 11mm diameter

Lot 146
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Set of five 19th Century enamel buttons, decorated with flowers to the
centre and polished steel bead edge, (5)

Lot 147
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Victorian cameo stick pin, the shell cameo carved with the profile of a
bearded man, 15mm diameter

Lot 148
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and ruby brooch, with a row of rubies to the central
leaf and five diamonds to another, 70mm high

Lot 149
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Roman bronze jewellery, to include a bronze ring with a star to the front
and a phallic pendant, (2)

Lot 150
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Large Scandinavian labradorite pendant, with a pear cut labradorite
surmounted by pearls and an arched top, 63mm high



Lot 151
Estimate

£3,500.00 -
£4,500.00

Description

Burmese sapphire and diamond set pendant necklace, the drop cabochon
cut Burmese sapphire at approximately 3.3 carats with no signs of heating,
the drop attached to the diamond set arm and diamond surround

Lot 152
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Laura Creer silver bangle bracelet, with a mottled effect to the wide bangle,
60mm diameter

Lot 153
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victorian and later jewellery, to include a crescent brooch, a Chinese style
example, a pearl set bird, a swag a turquoise example, etc, (qty)

Lot 154
Estimate

£4,500.00 -
£5,500.00

Description

Chopard, a pair of 18 carat white gold diamond set earrings, with
diamonds set to the arches, signed and numbered, 22mm long

Lot 155
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century Mourning brooch, with a scroll form and pearl frame, the
back named to Mary Jackson, died 1854 aged 78, 52mm diameter

Lot 156
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Signed costume jewellery, the pieces by Van Dell to include a brooch,
necklace and earring set and a brooch, (5)

Lot 157
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Orange citrine set bracelet, with fifteen orange citrine to the yellow metal
mount, 18cm long

Lot 158
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Ruby and diamond earrings, the central rubies with a diamond surround,
8mm diameter



Lot 159
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold ingot, bar form, 29.4 grams

Lot 160
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Sapphire and diamond ring, with a central sapphire flanked by a round cut
diamond to either shoulder, each diamond approximately 0.45 carat, ring
size N

Lot 161
Estimate

£8,000.00 -
£12,000.00

Description

Impressive pair of diamond earrings, with three diamonds to each with a
pear cut diamond at 1.64 carat and 1.70 carat, 27mm long

Lot 162
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

9 carat gold gentleman's signet ring, set with an agate to the head, 12
grams, ring size Y

Lot 163
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, with bark effect chain links, 29.9 grams, 21cm long

Lot 164
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Diamond and enamel duck brooch, the flying duck with a diamond body
and a head with blue and green enamel, 31mm long

Lot 165
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, with Z design links and clip end, 24.4 grams, 19cm
long

Lot 416
Estimate

£1,800.00 -
£2,500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond solitaire ring, the diamond at 1.50 carat within six
claws, the diamond clarity I 1 and colour I, with certificate, ring size K



Lot 640
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Gentleman's chrome cased wristwatch, the striped dial with Arabic
numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 30mm
diameter

Lot 641
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver cased gentleman's wristwatch, the white dial with Roman numerals
and subsidiary seconds dial, the movement marked Amex, manual wound,
the case 35mm diameter

Lot 166
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

9 carat gold coin set ring, the ring set with a Mexican gold coin, 10.1 grams,
ring size T

Lot 167
Estimate

£10,000.00 -
£15,000.00

Description

Striking diamond set brooch, the brooch in the form of a flower with an
estimated total of 9 carats, the central diamond at approximately 1.32
carats, the brooch 33mm diameter

Lot 168
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, with arched links and clip end, 17.6 grams, 18cm long

Lot 169
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat white gold sapphire and diamond ring, the head set with three oval
sapphires and eight round cut diamonds, ring size Q

Lot 170
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Moonstone set crescent brooch, with a row of thirteen moonstones to the
yellow metal back, 65mm long

Lot 171
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Victorian jewellery suite, with a pair of earrings set with turquoise and a
conforming brooch, all set to yellow metal, the brooch 47mm long



Lot 172
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold and agate pendant, the facetted oval green agate with a 9 carat
gold mount, 22mm high

Lot 173
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond solitaire ring, the round cut diamond at
approximately 1 carat with four claw mount, ring size P

Lot 174
Estimate

£2,000.00 -
£3,000.00

Description

Diamond and pearl brooch, set with total estimated diamond weight of 2
carats with a pearl drop to the base, 37mm diameter

Lot 175
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the round cut diamond at 0.25 carat in size,
ring size O

Lot 176
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

9 carat gold charm bracelet, with a key, drum, anchor charms, together
with some loose charms, total weight 20 grams

Lot 177
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of diamond earrings, the studs set with diamonds to form a flower
head, estimated total diamond weight 1.1 carat

Lot 178
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

9 carat gold gentleman's bracelet, the links leading to a clasp with a
security catch to each side, 54.7 grams

Lot 179
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold sapphire and opal bracelet, with two oval opals and four round
cut sapphires, 8 grams

Lot 180
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Diamond and enamel heart brooch, the red enamel heart with a central
diamond and heart shaped diamond surround, 19mm high



Lot 181
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with five round cut diamonds to the head,
ring size R

Lot 182
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the head with thirteen round cut diamonds
forming a cross pattern, ring size P

Lot 183
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Coral and pearl stick pin, the pin surmounted by an eagle with a pearl to
the beak and standing on a coral ball, the eagle 18mm diameter

Lot 184
Estimate

£1,500.00 - £1,800.00

Description

18 carat white gold diamond solitaire set ring, the round cut diamond at
approximately 1.5 carat, ring size M

Lot 185
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

9 carat gold topaz and diamond jewellery set, to include a bracelet, ring
and pendant necklace, (3)

Lot 186
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Pearl and coral necklace, with woven rows of pearls and coral beads to the
pearl clasp, 47cm long

Lot 187
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold ring, set with a pale blue stone, ring size P

Lot 188
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold pearl set earrings, the pearls at 7.5mm in diameter set to the
18 carat gold mounts

Lot 189
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Amethyst bracelet, with a row of eight oval faceted amethysts set to yellow
metal, the largest amethyst 24mm long



Lot 191
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, the square cut sapphire with a
round cut diamond surround, ring size P

Lot 192
Estimate

£700.00 - £900.00

Description

Diamond set ring, with seven diamonds to the flower head design at an
estimated total diamond weight of 1 carat, ring size P

Lot 193
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold pearl and diamond set ring, with three pearls separated by
four diamonds, ring size M 1/2

Lot 194
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Fine Bulgari peridot ring, the central cabochon peridot at 9.9mm diameter
approximately, flanked by yellow metal arched shank and white metal
shoulders, the intertior of the ring signed Bvlgari and numbered 2337, ring
size N, together with the original box

Lot 195
Estimate

£2,000.00 -
£3,000.00

Description

Burmese ruby and diamond set ring, the central cushion ruby at 0.71 carat
with no indication of heating with a diamond surround, the ruby with
certificate, ring size O

Lot 196
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Pair of diamond and turquoise set earrings, in the form of a fanned leaf,
with a central diamond with turquoise bodies and diamond tips, 33mm
high

Lot 197
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Victorian 18 carat gold diamond set snake ring, the coiled snake with five
diamonds to the head, ring size P

Lot 198
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Fire opal and diamond set pendant, the oval fire opal with a diamond to
the link



Lot 199
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Natural pearl and diamond set necklace, the pearl drops with diamonds set
to the ribbon tied arms and diamond set leaf design to the chain, cased,
together with certificate for the pearls

Lot 200
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

14 carat gold and jade circular pendant with central pierced Chinese letter,
34mm diameter, 14 carat gold and jade circular pendant, the centre
decorated with birds beneath a tree, 54mm diameter, (2)

Lot 201
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

18 carat gold garnet set ring, with a row of five garnets to the head, ring
size S

Lot 202
Estimate

£1,400.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pearl and diamond set necklace, with four rows of pearls and diamond set
bars leading to the diamond and pearl set clasp

Lot 203
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and tourmaline ring, set in the form of a flower
head, ring size L

Lot 204
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl set brooch, the star burst form brooch set with pearls,
31mm diameter

Lot 255
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Collection of stick pins, to include a banded agate example, a stag and
shoe, a knot and a star example, (4)

Lot 417
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold ruby and diamond set ring, the central ruby with a diamond
surround, ring size M



Lot 418
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, the wide bracelet with shaped links to clasp ends, 53
grams, 18cm long

Lot 419
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold cufflinks, with an X front on a black ground, together with
conforming buttons, (4)

Lot 420
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Citrine ring, with an oval citrine stone and a yellow metal shank, ring size
N

Lot 421
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Stick pins, to include a diamond and garnet example, 9 carat gold horse
shoe example, 9 carat pearl example and a 9 carat gold garnet example, (4)

Lot 422
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set gentleman's ring, the central diamond at
approximately 0.5 carat flanked by a further two round cut diamonds, ring
size U

Lot 423
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat gold sapphire and diamond set ring, with two rows of diamonds
and sapphires, ring size O

Lot 424
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

9 carat gold chain, with a clip end and long chain, 25 grams

Lot 425
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

George III mourning brooch, the hair front with onyx and pearl surround,
dated 1817 to the reverse, 22mm diameter

Lot 426
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

9 carat gold gate bracelet, with bar links and padlock clasp, 13.6 grams



Lot 427
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

Gold charm bracelet, the mixed gold bracelet containing 9 carat, 10 carat
and 14 carat with various designed links and a loop chain, 33.9 grams

Lot 428
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with a row of five round cut diamonds, ring
size J

Lot 429
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold, diamond and ruby ring, the head set with three rubies and
two diamonds, ring size I

Lot 430
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

Platinum and diamond set eternity ring, set with round cut diamonds to
the ring surround, ring size L

Lot 431
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with a central round cut diamond and cross
over design shoulders, ring size L

Lot 432
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl set ring, ring size M 1/2 together with a pair of earrings
set with pearls, (3)

Lot 433
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Diamond set eternity ring, in white metal with round cut diamonds
surround, ring size M

Lot 434
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat white gold aquamarine pendant necklace, with an oval aquamarine
with a four claw mount

Lot 435
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat white gold bracelet with four gold bands to the bangle, 4.8 grams



Lot 436
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Pair of white metal diamond set ear studs, set with round cut diamonds

Lot 437
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat white gold pearl and diamond set pendant, with diamonds above
the 7.9mm diameter pearl

Lot 438
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

9 carat white gold bracelet, with clip end, 4.5 grams

Lot 439
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two silver and agate Scottish Dirk brooches, set with agates to the silver
mounts, (2)

Lot 440
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

15 carat gold turquoise and diamond set ring, set with three turquoise
stones and two diamonds, ring size N

Lot 441
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Egyptian revival scarab ring, the ancient Egyptian scarab beetle amulet set
to a rose coloured ring, ring size Q

Lot 577
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Rolex white metal cased pocket watch, the signed white enamel dial with
Roman numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, the case 52mm diameter

Lot 578
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Waltham Watch Company silver open face pocket watch, the white enamel
dial with black Roman hours and subsidiary seconds, crown wound, 50mm
diameter



Lot 205
Estimate

£2,500.00 -
£3,500.00

Description

19th Century multi gemstone set bracelet, with six panels and foliate
decoration set with ruby, emerald, pearl and turquoise stones, 75mm long

Lot 463
Estimate

£1,400.00 - £1,800.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set gentleman's ring, set with three round cut
diamonds, the central at approximately 0.9 carat flanked by a further
diamond to either side at 0.5 carat and 0.51 carat, ring size W

Lot 464
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold diamond set earrings, the drops with a round cut
diamond at approximately 0.32 carat each below the arch with a further
eleven round cut diamonds, 23mm long

Lot 465
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of 9 carat gold earrings, of angled loop design, 5.6 grams

Lot 467
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold earrings, with ball drops attached to a chain, 3.6 grams

Lot 468
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold chain with heart pendant, the link chain with a hinged heart
pendant, total weight 10.9 grams

Lot 469
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, with bar and link design, 52cm long, 29.5 grams

Lot 470
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Diamond and turquoise set ring, the oval turquoise with three round cut
diamonds to the arched and sphere design ring, 18.9 grams, ring size R



Lot 206
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold band, together with a 9 carat gold brooch, total weight 4.8
grams, (2)

Lot 207
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Silver and enamel Art Nouveau necklace, the pendant with a blue and
green enamel female torso and fret wings, 73mm diameter

Lot 208
Estimate

£3,000.00 -
£5,000.00

Description

Kutchinsky 18 carat gold diamond and ruby suite, the arched earrings and
brooch with rubies and diamond set to the bodies, the brooch 50mm
diameter

Lot 209
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

14 carat gold emerald and diamond bracelet, with a row of round cut
emeralds and diamonds, 17.5cm long

Lot 210
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Early 20th Century Sapphire and diamond ring, the central oval sapphire
with a diamond surround, ring size K

Lot 211
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

Diamond set bracelet, the head of the bracelet set with three rows of round
cut diamonds to each arm estimated at a total of 2.28 carats on a yellow
metal mount, 60mm diameter

Lot 212
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, the oval sapphire with diamonds
to the shoulders, three diamonds missing, ring size L 1/2

Lot 213
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, with long and short links, clip end, 17cm long, 2.3
grams



Lot 214
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

Pair of diamond and opal earrings, with a central oval opal and a diamond
surround set with a flower and leaf design, 36mm long

Lot 215
Estimate

£1,600.00 - £1,800.00

Description

Pair of diamond and synthetic sapphire earrings, the pear cut synthetic
sapphires and diamonds to the drop, 47mm long

Lot 216
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat gold necklace, set with three round cut diamonds and a pale blue
stone, 42.5cm long

Lot 217
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold opal and diamond set ring, the central opal at 11mm high and
9mm wide with a diamond surround, ring size R

Lot 218
Estimate

£600.00 - £900.00

Description

Amethyst set necklace, with two oval and a pear cut amethyst to the drop,
the clasp set with an oval amethyst, the total estimated amethyst weight 22
carats

Lot 219
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Pair of Mabe pearl earrings, the pearls at approximately 14mm in diameter
with yellow metal frames and backs, (2)

Lot 220
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, set with five round cut diamonds, ring size
T

Lot 221
Estimate

£1,000.00 - £1,500.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and sapphire set brooch, in the form of an owl with
diamond and sapphire eyes, 57mm high

Lot 222
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with a flower head diamond set design
containing seven round cut diamonds , ring size R



Lot 223
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold and mother of pearl cuff link and stud set, of button form,
comprising a pair of cufflinks, four shirt buttons and two collar studs, in a
silk and velvet lined fitted case

Lot 224
Estimate

£1,200.00 - £1,400.00

Description

Diamond and ruby insect brooch, with a winged insect housing a total of
1.6 carats set with cabochon ruby eyes, 51mm diameter

Lot 225
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with a row of five round cut diamonds, ring
size M 1/2

Lot 226
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat gold pearl and topaz necklace, the clasp with a central emerald cut
topaz and a pearl surround, a two strand pearl necklace, 40cm long

Lot 227
Estimate

£800.00 - £1,200.00

Description

Victorian pearl and diamond heart pendant, the heart with a pearl front
and diamond to the centre attached to a chain, the heart 15mm diameter

Lot 228
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Amethyst and pearl set pendant, with a cabochon amethyst at 11mm in
diameter above the drop pearl attached by chains

Lot 229
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat gold ruby set ring, the round and oval rubies set to leaf design,
ring size M

Lot 471
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond and topaz ring, the central topaz with rose cut
diamond surround, ring size K



Lot 520
Estimate

£400.00 - £600.00

Description

Victorian novelty silver scent bottle, by S. Mordan, London 1886, also
marked with registration number RD 61210, modelled as a horse shoe,
screw-off cover, 6cm long

Lot 521
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Elizabeth II silver and stainless steel paper knife, London 1991, makers
Mappin and Webb, in the form of an officers sword with pierced hilt,
21.5cm long, in a velvet and silk lined leather case

Lot 522
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Silver and enamel cane handle, the tapering body with scale and floral
decoration, in a fitted Harrods box, the handle 7cm high

Lot 523
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Art Deco case, Birmingham 1930, maker Crisford & Norris Ltd,
with blue sunburst enamel decorated exterior, the interior engraved "N.
from B.", 6cm x 8cm

Lot 524
Estimate

£150.00 - £200.00

Description

Austrian white metal and enamel snuff box, the exterior with brown and
white enamel decoration, leaf cast thumb piece, gilt interior, enamel
decorated sides and base, stamped R.S to the interior, 6cm x 8cm

Lot 525
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Russian white metal snuff box, the top and sides decorated with
polychrome enamel scrolls, stamped to interior 1000, 6.75cm x 8.75cm

Lot 526
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

George V silver table top snuff box, Birmingham 1934, maker John
William Barrett, the sunburst enamel lid with central maritime flag
depicting a white cross with crown to the centre on a field of blue, gilt
interior, 10.5cm x 8 cm

Lot 527
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V silver & enamel purse, the exterior with white and blue enamel
decoration, the reverse engraved M.A.P, the brown leather fitted interior
with bone Aide de Memoire and white metal pencil, 10cm x 7cm



Lot 528
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

George V silver card case, Birmingham 1918, maker WN, the gadrooned
exterior with central oval cartouche engraved with a griffin crest, 7.5cm x
10cm, 2.2oz

Lot 529
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Early 20th Century Bakelite amber and 9 carat gold mounted umbrella, the
arched handle with a presentation 9 carat gold collar above the umbrella

Lot 530
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Victorian silver travelling chalice and paten, London 1838, maker George
Pinnell, the chalice with a silver gilt interior and engraved sun front with
the initials IHS, the paten with a conforming design, total weight 4.3oz, (2)

Lot 531
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Tiffany & Co sterling silver scent bottle, with hanging chain, push button
opening to the domed lid, the bulbous body with monogram and wavy
pierced decoration, 7.5cm high, 1.4oz

Lot 532
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Cartier inkwell, the glass inkwell with a hinged lid and frosted top, Must be
Cartier signed to the inside top of the lid and numbered 001937, 8.5cm
wide, together with the Cartier fitted box

Lot 533
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Late 19th Century Leuchars & Sons (later Aspreys) Writing Box, the outer
leather box case with liner housing the green leather box initialled P.B.
fitted for stationery and letter writing with folding front, stamped W
Leuchars 38 Piccadilly, London, the box 33cm wide

Lot 534
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Christian Dior leather handbag in brown leather with CD clasp, named to
the interior Christian Dior, Made In France

Lot 535
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Burberry handbag, in typical colours with a leather strap and leather
fittings



Lot 536
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Celine Paris canvas clutch bag, with a gilt metal C clasp, named to the
interior Celine Paris

Lot 537
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Gucci Anniversary handbag, the cloth bag with red and blue band, leather
handles, leather tag to the interior


